KS
O
BO
C
TI
N
A
AT
L
JULY – DECEM

BER 2022

Contents
Recent Highlights

2

Atlantic Books: Fiction

5

Atlantic Books: Non-Fiction

9

Corvus

35

Grove Press

47

Allen & Unwin: Non-Fiction

57

Allen & Unwin: Fiction

67

Allen & Unwin Australia: Distribution Titles

73

Export: Key Editions

81

Sales, Publicity & Rights

84

Index

87

Bestselling Backlist

92

Recent Highlights
Atlantic’s bestselling and critically acclaimed titles from the past twelve months.

Consent

Annabel Lyon
9781838952471 • Paperback
£8.99

Everyone in
This Room Will
Someday Be Dead
Emily Austin

9781838953751 • Paperback
£8.99

2

Two Women in
Rome
Elizabeth Buchan

9781786495358 • Paperback
£8.99

Pain

Abdul-Ghaaliq Lalkhen
9781786497079 • Paperback
£9.99

Muslim, Actually

56 Days

9781786499530 • Paperback
£9.99

9781838951658 • Paperback
£8.99

Tawseef Khan

Catherine Ryan Howard

Boy on Fire

Milk Blood Heat

9781838953720 • Paperback
£10.99

9781838950606 • Paperback
£8.99

Mine!

How to Be a
Rock Star

Such a Quiet
Place

9781838953270 • Paperback
£9.99

9781838950781 • Paperback
£8.99 • A format also available

Mark Mordue

Michael Heller and
James Salzman
9781786497819 • Paperback
£9.99

Dantiel W. Moniz

Shaun Ryder

The Beauty of
Living Twice
Sharon Stone

9781838953898 • Paperback
£9.99

Megan Miranda

3

4

Atlantic Books
Fiction
Atlantic Fiction has a reputation for publishing bold, innovative,
award-winning writing from around the world. Summer/Autumn
2022 season includes Camilla Grudova’s stunning debut novel
of cineastes and surrealism, and multi-award-winning author
Robbie Arnott’s coming-of-age tale about the brutal
splendour of the natural world.

5

Children of Paradise
Camilla Grudova
A surreal, discomforting novel charting the
fates of a ragtag group of cinema workers
who are spat out by a corporate takeover.
Holly works at the Paradise, a crumbling
old cinema in a grey, wet city. She scrubs
toilets, sweeps popcorn, avoids the eccentric
and belligerent owner, and passes her days
stealing from customers, under the influence
of the oddball bunch of waifs and creeps she
works with. They spend their nights unravelling
the Paradise’s secrets… But it is not long before
they go too far.
Unsettling, darkling and surreal, Children
of Paradise is a fun and wild novel filled with
decay, weirdos and popcorn.
‘Camilla Grudova is Angela Carter’s natural
inheritor. Her style is effortlessly spare and
wonderfully seductive. Read her! Love her! She
is sincerely strange – a glittering literary gem.’
Nicola Barker, author of I Am Sovereign.
‘We need work like this in the world.’ Sinead
Gleeson, author of Constellations.

Camilla Grudova lives in
Edinburgh. She holds a degree
in Art History and German from
McGill University, Montreal. Her
fiction has appeared in The White
Review and Granta. Her critically
acclaimed debut collection, The
Doll’s Alphabet, was published in
2017. This is her first novel.

JULY

6

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
07 July 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 400pp
9781838956318
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
TPB • 9781838956325
E-book • £7.99 • 9781838956332

Dog Park
Sofi Oksanen
Translated from the Finnish
by Owen F. Witesman

A novel of intrigue, betrayal and murder in the
global fertility market, from the bestselling
author of Purge.
Helsinki, 2016. Olenka sits on a bench,
watching a family play in a dog park. A stranger
sits down beside her. Olenka startles; she
would recognize this other woman anywhere.
After all, Olenka was the one who ruined her
life. And this woman may be about to do the
same to Olenka. Yet, for a fragile moment,
here they are, together – looking at their own
children being raised by other people.
Reading like a socio-critical Netflix series,
Dog Park illustrates the micro-realities of secret
baby-making factories and the macro-politics
of being a woman in post-Soviet Europe.
‘An ambiguous horror story about egg
donorship and the black market, it keeps the
reader equally balanced between frustration
and fascination.’ Daily Mail
‘A propulsive thriller.’ LitHub
‘A remarkably ambitious story.’ New York Times

AUGUST
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
04 August 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 368pp • 9781838951443
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-Book • £6.99 • 9781838951436

Sofi Oksanen is a FinnishEstonian novelist. She has
received numerous prizes for
her work, including the Swedish
Academy Nordic Prize, the Prix
Femina, the Budapest Grand
Prize, the European Book Prize
and the Nordic Council Literature
Prize. Her novels Purge and When
the Doves Disappeared have been
international bestsellers.

AUGUST

7

Limberlost
Robbie Arnott
Like a Tasmanian Murakami, a gorgeous
coming-of-age about fathers and sons,
the animals we kill and those we care for,
and the mysterious gravity of things we don’t
understand.
In a small river valley, a teenage boy shoots
rabbits and dreams of boats. Far away a
devastating war is being waged, but here
seasons pass, an orchard bears fruit, and
an array of animals – some ordinary, some
strange – come and go. The land on which
Ned and his family live offers a cycle of death
and rebirth, feast and famine. In Ned’s eyes,
heroism and carefully measured violence are
part of what it means to be a man. Kindness
is a silent thing, a matter of small actions not
spoken about. While Ned waits and hopes for
his brothers to return from service overseas,
he works ever more intently for the money
that may buy him the means to sail the river…
Praise for The Rain Heron:
‘Sad and satisfying.’ The Times
‘Timeless and poignant.’ Guardian
‘Shocking… Beautiful… Satisfying.’ Scotsman

Robbie Arnott is the author of
the novel Flames, which won the
Margaret Scott Prize, was shortlisted for the Victorian Premier’s
Literary Prize for Fiction and
long-listed for the Miles Franklin
Literary Award, and The Rain
Heron, which won The Age Book of
the Year 2021 and was shortlisted
for Miles Franklin Literary Award.
He has been named a Sydney
Morning Herald Best Young
Australian Novelist. He lives in
Tasmania.

NOVEMBER

8

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
03 November 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 400pp
9781838956806
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ

Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • £4.99 • 9781838956813

Atlantic Books
Non-Fiction
Atlantic publishes a prize-winning non-fiction list covering history,
current affairs, popular science and biography. Our Autumn 2022 list
brings a wide selection of incisive books, such as Sir David Haslam on
the future of healthcare, Heriberto Araujo on the Amazon wildfires
and Assaad Razzouk on the climate crisis. Perfect for the discerning
Christmas gifter, our list also includes delights such as Julia Hollander
on the virtues of singing, Sir Anthony Seldon’s powerful walking
memoir, Matthew Engel’s regal history, and the inimitable Robin Ince
who celebrates Britain’s independent bookshops.

9

The Raven’s Nest
Sarah Thomas
Artfully weaving nature writing, memoir and
travel, this is the story of learning to belong
among the elemental landscape of Iceland’s
bewitching Westfjords.
In 2008, on a trip to a film festival in Iceland,
Sarah Thomas was spellbound by the
landscape and culture she found herself in. An
ardent love for the country and a man she met
there turned what was intended to be a short
stay into a transformative half decade, one
which radically altered Sarah’s understanding
of herself and the natural world.
Written in beautifully vivid prose, The Raven’s
Nest is a deeply compelling meditation on
place, language, identity, and how we might
live in an era of ecological disruption.
‘Sarah Thomas’ lyrical, thoughtful prose takes
us on a journey, both physical and emotional.’
Cal Flyn
‘Tender.’ Abi Andrews
‘Beautiful.’ Nancy Campbell

Sarah Thomas is a writer and
filmmaker. Her writing has
appeared in the Guardian and
the anthology Women on Nature,
among other places. In 2020
she was nominated for the
Arts Foundation Environmental
Writing Award. She was longlisted
for the inaugural Nan Shepherd
Prize and shortlisted for the 2021
Fitzcarraldo Essay Prize.

JULY

10

Nature
07 July 2022
Hardback • £14.99
225x148 • 400pp
9781838956684
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • £9.99 • 9781838956707

The Year of Chaos
Northern Ireland on the Brink of
Civil War, 1971–72

Malachi O’Doherty
‘Frank and incisive – an insightful look
at the most tumultuous period of the
Troubles.’ Ian Cobain
Drawing on interviews, personal
recollections and archival research,
O’Doherty takes readers on a journey
through Northern Ireland’s worst year of
violence – from the devastation of Bloody
Sunday and Bloody Friday to the talks
between leaders that failed to break the
deadlock.

‘Written with such grace, tenderness,
anger and, most of all, sorrow.’ Sunday
Independent
Malachi O’Doherty is an Irish writer and
broadcaster. He regularly contributes to
the Belfast Telegraph and to several BBC
radio programmes.

Letters To My Weird
Sisters
On Autism and Feminism

Joanne Limburg
An autistic feminist author looks at
women’s history, in search of her ‘weird
sisters’.
Following a midlife autism diagnosis,
Joanne Limburg was eager to
discover other women who had been
misunderstood in their time. This
heartfelt, compassionate and original
work humanizes women who have been
dismissed for their differences, and will be
celebrated by ‘weird sisters’ everywhere.

‘Limburg describes movingly her own
struggles as a new mother and the
pressure of society’s expectations.’ TLS
‘Unforgettable.’ Steve Silberman
Author and poet Joanne Limburg lives in
Cambridge with her family.

JULY

JULY

History
07 July 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 384pp • 9781838951245
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, US
E-Book • £7.99 • 9781838951238

Biography and Memoir
07 July 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 272pp • 9781838950071
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-Book • £7.99 • 9781838950064

11

In Search of Us
Adventures in Anthropology

Lucy Moore
The enthralling story of thirteen pioneering
anthropologists and how their discoveries
changed the way we think about ourselves.
In the late nineteenth century when nonEuropean societies were seen merely as ‘living
fossils’ offering an insight into how civilization
had evolved, anthropology was a thriving
area of study. In a compelling and perceptive
narrative, Lucy Moore focuses on thirteen key
figures in this field and shows how, unintended
though it was, they were to become pioneers
of a new way of thinking.
Their intention may have been to explain the
primitive world to the civilized one, but their
observations of the ‘other’ were unwittingly to
come to bear on attitudes about race, gender
equality, sexual liberation, parenting and
tolerance in ways they had never anticipated.
Praise for Lady Fanshawe’s Receipt Book:
‘Fascinating... A vivid account.’ The Times
‘Moore’s prose is witty. Her book is full of
arresting detail and thoughtful comment.’ Sunday
Times

Lucy Moore is an author and
broadcaster whose work includes
the bestselling Maharanis: The
Lives & Times of Three Generations
of Indian Princesses. She has
written for the Sunday Times,
Observer, Vogue and Harper’s
Bazaar, and has presented series
for the BBC and Sky.

JULY

12

History
07 July 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 384pp
9781786499158
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, US

E-book • £10.99 • 9781786499165

Chief of Staff

Hot Air

Notes from Downing Street

The Inside Story of the Battle
Against Climate Change Denial

Gavin Barwell
A revelatory political memoir by Theresa
May’s former chief of staff.
In this gripping memoir, Barwell reveals
what really went on in the corridors of
power during Theresa May’s tenure –
the most inscrutable of modern prime
ministers. This is the definitive record of
a momentous episode in Britain’s recent
political history.

Peter Stott
A shocking firsthand account of the
fight to halt climate change by a worldrenowned scientist.
In this gripping fly-on-the-wall book, climate
scientist Peter Stott reveals the bitter
battle over the past thirty years to get
international recognition for what, among
scientists, has been known for decades:
human activity causes climate change.

‘Candid, valuable and insightful.’ Observer
‘Fascinating and instructive.’ The Times
Gavin Barwell was Downing Street chief
of staff to former Prime Minister Theresa
May, following the general election in
June 2017.

‘The most important book you are likely
to see this year.’ John Gribbin
‘Jaw-dropping.’ New Statesman
‘Illuminating.’ Irish Times
Professor Peter Stott is a Science Fellow
in Climate Attribution at the Met Office’s
Hadley Centre, and Professor in Detection
and Attribution at the University of Exeter.

AUGUST

AUGUST

Biography and Memoir
04 August 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 432pp • 9781838954147
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-Book • £10.99 • 9781838954130

Science
04 August 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781838952518
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-Book • £7.99 • 9781838952501

13

Masters of the Lost Land
The Untold Story of the Fight to Own the Amazon

Heriberto Araújo
The gripping true story of the fight for human,
economic and environmental justice raging in
the heart of the Amazon rainforest.
Taking us deep into one of the last wild
places on Earth, Masters of the Lost Land
is the shocking story of how a network of
mobsters have seized control of huge tracts
of the Amazon rainforest and exploited it for
untold personal gain, silencing, imprisoning or
murdering anyone trying to stop them.
Set against a backdrop of spiralling
ecological disaster and Brazil’s efforts to
transform itself into a global superpower
at any cost, Araújo’s darkly compelling
investigation follows the harrowing efforts of
one couple trying to bring the mobsters to
justice.
Praise for China’s Silent Army:
‘Highly readable.’ Economist
‘Fascinating and vivid.’ Spectator
‘Truly impressive.’ Financial Times

Heriberto Araújo is a journalist,
author and speaker. He was
previously China correspondent
for The Times and the Telegraph
and he has written for other
publications, including the
Guardian and the New York Times.
He is co-author of China’s Silent
Army.

AUGUST

14

True Crime
04 August 2022
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 384pp
9781838951450
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
TPB • 9781838951467
E-book • £8.99 • 9781838951474

How to Read Now
Essays

Elaine Castillo
In the spirit of Zadie Smith and Jia Tolentino, a
funny, smart, stunningly important critique of
the limitations and consolations of culture.
How to Read Now is a collection of linked
essays that explores the politics and ethics
of reading, and insists that all of us can and
should read better: not just our fiction, our
cinema and our art, but also one another,
our shared and entangled histories. Smart,
funny, serious and, sometimes, profane, Elaine
Castillo attacks the bromide that reading
makes us more empathetic, reimagines the
cartography of the classics, builds a moral case
against the settler colonialism of Joan Didion,
tilts at Nobel Prize winners and topples indie
filmmakers. It’s as much a decisive and critical
intervention on our cultural conversation as
it is a deeply personal history of reading from
the perspective of one woman of colour, in
which the stakes of why we need to think
about how we read – what reading can mean,
in a life – become intimately apparent.
Praise for America Is Not the Heart:
‘Blazingly fearless… Castillo is hugely talented.’
Observer

Elaine Castillo was born and
raised in the Bay Area. Her debut
novel America Is Not the Heart
was named one of the best
books of 2018 by a number of
international publications and
has been nominated for the Elle
Award, the Center for Fiction
Prize, the Aspen Words Prize, the
Northern California Independent
Booksellers Book, and the
California Book Award.

‘Radical... I was startled at how moved I was.’
Guardian

AUGUST
Essays
04 August 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 304pp
9781838954925
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • £7.99 • 9781838954949

15

Turncoat
Roundhead to Royalist, the Double Life of George Downing

Dennis Sewell
The remarkable story of George Downing,
a soldier, politician, diplomat and spy, who
exerted significant influence upon English
political life during the Protectorate and the
Restoration.
George Downing came of age as a Puritan
pioneer in colonial Massachusetts, before
crossing the Atlantic to sign up for the English
Civil War. He fast became Oliver Cromwell’s
chief of military intelligence and was later
a diplomat and an MP. However, Downing
spectacularly switched sides, shamelessly
betraying his friends. He prospered under
Charles II, spending his final years in
unrestrained indulgence.
Downing engaged with the most illustrious
figures of his times, yet has himself always
remained an elusive figure. In Turncoat, he
finally emerges as the extraordinary – if
troubling – anti-hero of his own life story.
Praise for Catholics:
‘Sewell scores well in his command of history,
better in his turn of phrase, and best of all in his
delightful vignettes.’ Peter Stanford, Independent
‘Richly entertaining… Excellent.’ A.N. Wilson,
Literary Review

AUGUST

16

History
04 August 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 336pp
9781786498250
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
E-book • £9.99 • 9781786498274

Dennis Sewell is a writer,
broadcaster and a contributing
editor of the Spectator. He spent
twenty-two years on the staff
of BBC News, where he worked
as a reporter for Newsnight. His
previous books include Catholics
and The Political Gene.

Existential Physics
A Scientist’s Guide to Life’s Biggest Questions

Sabine Hossenfelder
The theoretical physicist and popular
YouTuber explains why physics matters.
What is consciousness? Do we live in a
computer simulation? Does the universe think?
Physicists are great at incredibly complicated
research, but they are less good at telling us
why it matters. In this entertaining and erudite
book, theoretical physicist Sabine Hossenfelder
breaks down why we should care. Drawing
on the latest research in quantum mechanics,
black holes and string theory, Existential Physics
explains what modern physics can tell us about
life’s biggest questions.
This clear and yet profound book will
reshape your understanding of science and the
limits of what we can know.
‘Hossenfelder is a unique writing talent. You will
come away from this book enriched, and will
think about the world differently than you did
before.’ Lawrence Krauss, theoretical physicist
and bestselling author

Sabine Hossenfelder has a PhD
in Physics and a Bachelor’s degree
in Mathematics. She is presently a
Research Fellow at the Frankfurt
Institute for Advanced Studies,
Germany, and has published
more than seventy research
articles about the foundations
of physics. Her YouTube
channel, ‘Science Without the
Gobbledygook’, has over 300,000
subscribers.

AUGUST
Science
18 August 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 304pp
9781838950354
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E

Export Edition • £12.99
TPB • 9781838950361
E-book • £8.99 • 9781838950378

17

Side Effects
How Our Healthcare Lost Its Way – And How We Fix It

Dr David Haslam
In the shadow of the pandemic, how do we
make a healthcare system that is affordable,
effective and fair?
With a single drug in the UK currently costing
£340,000 per patient per year, who should
get such treatments and how can we begin
to afford them when NHS waiting lists are at
an all-time high? Should we all be entitled to
timely mental health therapy? How should we
care for our elderly?
As we grapple with the world’s worst
pandemic for a century, our minds are on our
health more than ever. But what should we
rightfully expect of doctors? In this original
and thought-provoking book, Sir David Haslam
explores what good healthcare should achieve
and asks how we pay for it. Informed by
patient stories and data from across the world
– from US big pharma to the NHS – this is an
urgent and often moving examination of our
most important asset: our health.

Dr David Haslam is former
chair of NICE, former president
of the Royal College of GPs, and
former president of the British
Medical Association. He began his
illustrious career as a GP.

AUGUST

18

Medicine
25 August 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 320pp
9781786495365
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • £20.00 • 9781786495389

I Heart Politics
Why Fandom Explains What’s Really Going On

Phoenix Andrews
A dazzlingly original and utterly unforgettable
guide to the new force shaping politics and
current affairs: fandom.
Taking readers on an irresistible adventure
through some of the most colourful,
outrageous and polarizing events of recent
years – from Brexit to the Capitol Hill riots and
QAnon rallies to Extinction Rebellion protests
– Phoenix Andrews shows how if we want to
understand what’s really happening behind
the headlines, we need to think about one
overlooked phenomenon: fandom.
I Heart Politics is a surprising response to
the zeitgeist and a brilliant illustration of how,
when it comes to many of the most important
and polarizing issues of our time, we’re much
less rational creatures than we’d like to believe.

Phoenix Andrews is a journalist,
writer, broadcaster and
researcher. Their expertise in
politics, fandom, popular culture
and digital culture has seen
them published in The Times,
Independent, Slate, Prospect, LA
Review of Books, New Statesman
and other publications, and
interviewed by BBC World Service,
Times Radio and podcasts galore.

SEPTEMBER
Politics
01 September 2022
Hardback • £16.99
210x148 • 288pp
9781838954215
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, US

Export Edition • £14.99
TPB • 9781838954222
E-book • £8.99 • 9781838954239

19

Saving the Planet Without the
Bullshit
What They Don’t Tell You About the Climate Crisis

Assaad Razzouk
A myth-busting handbook to the climate
crisis, from one of the world’s biggest green
influencers.
Have you heard that you should go vegan to
save the planet? Or carbon offset your flight
to mitigate its effects? Or invest in an ethical
pension plan? What if you were told that such
actions make little difference at all?
In Saving the Planet Without the Bullshit,
Assaad Razzouk argues that for too long green
activism has been unfocused and distracted,
trying to go in too many directions by focusing
on individual behaviour. But all these factors
are dwarfed by the one big thing that simply
has to happen: curtailing the activities of the
hydrocarbon and petrochemicals industry.
Full of counter-intuitive statistics and positive
suggestions for individual and collective action,
this ingenious book will profoundly change
how you view the climate crisis.

Assaad Razzouk is a LebaneseBritish clean energy entrepreneur,
climate activist and podcaster
based in Singapore. With more
than 400,000 social media
followers, he is a high-profile
thought leader on climate change
and clean energy. Razzouk is the
CEO of Sindicatum, a clean energy
company based in Asia.

SEPTEMBER

20

Current Affairs
01 September 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 304pp
9781838954628
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL, T

Export Edition • £14.99
TPB • 9781838954635
E-book • £20.00 • 9781838954642

Generations
Does When You’re Born Shape Who
You Are?

Bobby Duffy
A compelling exploration of the science
behind the generations.
In this original and deeply researched
book, Professor Bobby Duffy explores
whether when we’re born determines our
attitudes towards money, sex, religion,
politics and much else. Revealing and
informative, Generations provides a bold
new framework for understanding the
most divisive issues raging today.

‘Subtle and compelling.’ Observer
‘Excellent... explodes stereotypical
intergenerational myths.’ Financial Times
Bobby Duffy is Director of The Policy
Institute at King’s College London. He is
the author of The Perils of Perception: Why
We’re Wrong About Nearly Everything.

The Importance of
Being Interested
Adventures in Scientific Curiosity

Robin Ince
The popular comedian and presenter
journeys through science, explaining
why it should be for everyone.
In this ingenious and entertaining book,
Robin reveals why scientific wonder
isn’t just for the professionals. Filled
with interviews featuring astronauts,
comedians, teachers and more, The
Importance of Being Interested explores why
many wrongly think of the discipline as
distant and difficult.

‘Profound and funny.’ Observer
‘Delightful and scintillating.’ Carlo Rovelli
Robin Ince is co-creator and presenter of
the BBC Radio 4 show The Infinite Monkey
Cage. He is also the author of I’m a Joke
and So Are You.

SEPTEMBER

SEPTEMBER

Psychology
01 September 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781786499738
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-Book • £8.99 • 9781786499745

Science
01 September 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781786492647
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-Book • £12.99 • 9781786492630

21

Twenty-First-Century Tolkien
What Middle-Earth Means To Us Today

Nick Groom
An engaging and original celebration of J.R.R.
Tolkien that reveals how his visionary creation
of Middle-Earth is more relevant than ever.
In 1937, The Hobbit was published to
immediate acclaim. Since then, Tolkien’s
popularity has grown to unparalleled global
proportions. What is it about Middle-Earth
and its characters that has captured the
imagination of millions of people around the
world?
Nick Groom unravels the often surprising
complexities that lay at the heart of the original
books, as well as the later film adaptations and
other reworkings, and uncovers sophisticated
(and sometimes conflicting) attitudes to
areas such as the environment, war, failure,
contagion and the supernatural. In doing so, he
reveals that Tolkien has a striking relevance for
some of the most pressing issues confronting
the twenty-first century, and ultimately argues
that the time for Tolkien is now.
Praise for The Seasons:
‘Groom’s enthusiasm is hard to resist, and his
garnering of folklore and customs… bulges with
fascination.’ John Carey, Sunday Times

Nick Groom is currently
Professor of Literature in English
at the University of Macau, having
previously held positions at the
universities of Bristol, Chicago,
Stanford and Exeter, where he
holds an honorary professorship.
His previous books include The
Union Jack, The Seasons and The
Vampire.

‘Groom writes so well and so fittingly.’ Ronald
Blythe, TLS

SEPTEMBER

22

Literary Studies
01 September 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 400pp
9781838956943
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • £20.00 • 9781838956998

The Prime Ministers
We Never Had
Success and Failure from Butler to
Corbyn

Steve Richards
A fascinating history of the almost men
and women in UK politics.
In this piercing and original study,
journalist and commentator Steve Richards
looks at eleven prime ministers we never
had, examining what made each of these
figures unique and why they failed to make
the final leap to 10 Downing Street.

‘Excellent... Steve Richards is one of the
shrewdest political commentators we
have.’ Andrew Marr
Steve Richards is a political columnist,
journalist and presenter. He regularly
presents The Week in Westminster on BBC
Radio 4.

The Secret Royals
Spying and the Crown, from
Victoria to Diana

Richard J. Aldrich
and Rory Cormac
The full story of the relationship between
the monarchy and the secret services.
In an enthralling narrative, Richard J.
Aldrich and Rory Cormac show how
the British secret services grew out of
persistent attempts to assassinate Queen
Victoria and then operated on a private
and informal basis, drawing on close
personal relationships between senior
spies, the aristocracy and the monarchy.

‘Monumental… Authoritative and highly
readable.’ Ben Macintyre, The Times
Richard J. Aldrich is a professor of
International Security at the University of
Warwick.
Rory Cormac is a professor of
International Relations at the University
of Nottingham.

OCTOBER
SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

Politics
01 September 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781838952426
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-Book • £7.99 • 9781838952433

History
06 October 2022 • Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 736pp • 9781786499141
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
E-Book • £10.99 • 9781786499134

23

Bibliomaniac
An Obsessive’s Tour of the Bookshops of Britain

Robin Ince
In this warm and witty celebration of the
written word, the popular comedian and
presenter takes the reader on a journey
across Britain as he explores his lifelong love
of books and bookshops.
Why play to 12,000 people when you can play
to 12? In Autumn 2021, Robin Ince’s stadium
tour with Professor Brian Cox was postponed
due to the pandemic. Rather than do nothing,
he decided he would instead go on a tour of
over a hundred bookshops, from Wigtown to
Penzance; from Swansea to Margate.
Packed with anecdotes and tall tales,
Bibliomaniac follows Robin up and down the
country in his quest to discover just why he
can never have enough books. It is the story
of an addiction and a romance, and also
of an occasional points failure just outside
Oxenholme.
Praise for The Importance of Being Interested:
‘A delightful and scintillating hymn to science.’
Carlo Rovelli
‘Ince makes profound – and funny – reflections
on our tiny lives in a massive universe.’ Observer

Robin Ince is co-presenter of
the award-winning BBC Radio 4
show and podcast, The Infinite
Monkey Cage. He has toured his
award-winning stand-up across
the world, both solo and with
his radio double-act partner,
Professor Brian Cox. He is the
author of I’m a Joke and So Are
You and The Importance of Being
Interested.

OCTOBER

24

Biography and Memoir
06 October 2022
Hardback • £16.99
216x138 • 288pp
9781838957698
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • 9781838957704 • £8.99

Mary Lou McDonald
A Biography

Shane Ross
A biography of the Sinn Féin leader, and
Taoiseach in waiting, Mary Lou McDonald.
Mary Lou McDonald is the bookies’ favourite
to be Ireland’s next Taoiseach. She would be
the first woman to reach the office, and the
first Sinn Féin leader ever to enter government
in the Republic of Ireland. But how did a
quintessentially bourgeois woman end up
as the leader of a political party with such a
recent terrorist past? And was her change
of allegiance from Fianna Fáil to Sinn Féin
ideological or opportunistic?
Shane Ross’s scrupulously fair and balanced
biography illuminates McDonald’s political
awakening, her relationship with the hard men
of the IRA, and the evolution and future of Sinn
Féin.
Praise for In Bed with the Blueshirts:
‘In his racy and entertaining memoir... Ross
blasts open the door into the inner workings of
Cabinet.’ Irish Examiner

Shane Ross has been a
stockbroker, a journalist, a
politician and an author. He was
a member of the Seanad for
twenty-nine years before taking
a Dáil seat in 2011. In 2016, he
became Minister for Transport,
Tourism and Sport, serving in
government for over four years.

‘As Irish political memoirs go, Ross sets a new
high bar here.’ Mail on Sunday

OCTOBER
Biography and Memoir
06 October 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 336pp
9781838955892
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • £9.99 • 9781838955908

25

Treasured
How Tutankhamun Shaped a
Century

Christina Riggs
A surprising new history of Tutankhamun
published to coincide with the centenary
of his tomb’s discovery.
In this book Christina Riggs weaves
compelling historical analysis with
tales of lives touched by an encounter
with Tutankhamun, including her own.
Treasured offers a bold new history of the
young pharaoh who has as much to tell us
about our world as his own.

‘Utterly original.’ Paul Strathern
‘Impeccably researched and beautifully
written.’ David Wengrow
Christina Riggs is Professor of the
History of Visual Culture at Durham
University and an expert on the history of
the Tutankhamun excavation.

26

Histories of the
Unexpected
How Everything Has a History

Sam Willis and James Daybell
‘History as you’ve never seen it before.’
Dan Snow
Sam Willis and James Daybell lead us on a
journey of discovery – from the Tudors to
the Second World War, from the Roman
Empire to the Victorians – but via entirely
unexpected subjects.

‘Irreverent, witty and fabulously wellinformed… A blast of historical treats.’
James Holland
Sam Willis is an award-winning historian,
television presenter and writer.
James Daybell is Professor of Early
Modern British History at the University
of Plymouth.

OCTOBER

OCTOBER

History
06 October 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 432pp • 9781838950538
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL, US
E-Book • £8.99 • 9781838950521

History
06 October 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 480pp • 9781786494146
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-Book • £9.99 • 9781786494153

The Reign
The Story of Elizabeth’s Britain, Part One: 1952–1979

Matthew Engel
The first part of Matthew Engel’s sweeping
social history of modern Britain during the
reign of Elizabeth II.
She came to the throne in 1952 when Britain
had a far-flung empire, sweets were rationed,
mums stayed home and kids played on
bombsites. Seventy years on, everything has
changed utterly – except the Queen herself,
ageing far more gracefully than the fractious
nation over which she so lightly presides.
How did we get from there to here in a
single reign? To cancel culture, anti-vaxxers
and Twitter feeds? Matthew Engel tells the
story – starting with the years from Churchill
to Thatcher – with his own light touch and a
wealth of fascinating, forgotten, often funny
detail.
Praise for Engel’s England:
‘Wry, rueful, funny… The most enjoyable
commentary on today’s England that could be
imagined.’ Sunday Times

Matthew Engel is a journalist
and author. He has written for
the Guardian and Financial Times,
among other publications, and
was the editor of the Wisden
Cricketers’ Almanack for twelve
years. His books include Eleven
Minutes Late and Engel’s England.

‘Immensely enjoyable... Engel is a wonderfully
wry comic writer.’ Guardian

OCTOBER
History
06 October 2022
Hardback • £25.00
234x156 • 400pp
9781786496676
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • £10.99 • 9781786496683

27

On Animals
Susan Orlean
A delightful and entertaining collection
of a lifetime of musings, meditations
and in-depth profiles about animals.
Susan Orlean examines animal-human
relationships through the compelling tales
she has written over the course of her
celebrated career. Equal parts delightful
and profound, these stories celebrate the
meaningful cross-species connections that
grace our collective existence.

A Hitch in Time
Writings from the London Review
of Books

Christopher Hitchens
An outstanding collection of the best
pieces that Christopher Hitchens wrote
for the London Review of Books.
Edited by the London Review of Books, and
anthologized here for the first time, this
selection of Christopher Hitchens’ finest
LRB reviews, diaries and essays finds him at
his very best.

Praise for And Yet…:

28

‘Every essay in this book is magnificent...
Mesmerizing.’ New York Times

‘The range is remarkable… alert, nuanced
and witty.’ Financial Times

Susan Orlean has been a staff writer
at the New Yorker since 1992. She is the
author of seven books, including The
Orchid Thief and The Library Book.

Christopher Hitchens (1949–2011)
spent two decades contributing to the
London Review of Books. He was also a
contributing editor to Vanity Fair and a
columnist for Slate.

NOVEMBER

NOVEMBER

Essays
03 November 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 256pp • 9781838955489
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-Book • £9.99 • 9781838955472

Essays
03 November 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781838956028
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-Book • £9.99 • 9781838956011

Why We Sing
A Celebration of Song

Julia Hollander
An inspirational memoir that charts our
love of song, from the cradle to the grave,
celebrating its power to heal and enrich our
lives.
From lullabies to songs for the dying, this is
a fascinating exploration of singing in all its
varied forms, from the personal perspective of
a music therapist, teacher and performer.
In interrogating her own life experience
and using the latest scientific research and
experiences of other singers and specialists,
the author investigates the way singing
works and why it is re-establishing itself as
an essential aspect of contemporary life,
inspiring readers to participate in the ongoing
revolution, doing for singing what The WellGardened Mind and The Natural Health Service
did for nature.

Julia Hollander is a music
therapist, singing teacher and
performer. She lives in Oxford.

NOVEMBER
Music
03 November 2022
Hardback • £16.99
216x138 • 304pp
9781838953621
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
TPB • 9781838953638
E-book • £8.99 • 9781838953645

29

Triumph of Leadership
The Military Journeys of George Patton, Bernard Montgomery,
and Erwin Rommel

Lloyd Clark
A fascinating biography of Patton,
Montgomery and Rommel, which reveals how
these three unique personalities rose to the
highest ranks.
Born between 1885 and 1891, George Patton,
Bernard Montgomery and Erwin Rommel
all participated in the First World War and,
like millions of others, were so affected by
their wartime experiences that it became a
fundamental influence on their lives. Yet none
of the men were dissuaded by the carnage
from seeking military careers.
Exploring the many and various influences
that shaped these three officers as men, as
soldiers and, principally, as leaders, Lloyd Clark
tracks their progress – through war and peace
– all the way up to their final confrontation on
the battlefields of the Second World War.
Praise for Blitzkrieg:
‘Genuinely revisionist.’ Andrew Roberts

Lloyd Clark is Director of
Research at the Centre for Army
Leadership based at the Royal
Military Academy Sandhurst and
Professor of Modern War Studies
at the University of Buckingham.
He is the author of several books,
including Anzio, Arnhem, Kursk and
Blitzkrieg.

‘A lucid, intelligent and thought-provoking
reappraisal... Remarkable.’ Robert Kershaw

NOVEMBER

30

History
03 November 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 416pp
9780857897282
UK & C/Wealth ex Canada
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • £10.99 • 9780857897312

The Encyclopaedia of
Everything Else
William Hartston
A delightful and witty treasure trove of utterly
useless information by the author of The
Things That Nobody Knows.
Most encyclopaedias are boring. They are
so packed with worthy but dull facts that a
great deal of weird and wonderful material is
squeezed out. The Encyclopaedia of Everything
Else takes the opposite approach and leaves
out all the dreary stuff you can find elsewhere.
The result is the most fascinating,
astonishing, varied and utterly useless
collection of information ever assembled and
organized between two covers. From aardvark
tooth bracelets to the genus of tropical weevils
known as Zyzzyva, via Mark Twain’s views
about cabbages, this is a quarter of a million
words of sublime pointlessness.
Praise for The Things That Nobody Knows:
‘Highly enjoyable... Captivating and inspiring.’
New Scientist
‘Properly researched, and the elegance of its
pop-cosmology or pop-biology mini-narratives
rivals that of many specialists. It is slyly witty, and
pleasingly optimistic.’ Guardian

William Hartston is a Cambridgeeducated mathematician and an
international chess master. He
writes the off-beat Beachcomber
column for the Daily Express and
is the author of several books
on chess, numbers, humour and
trivia, including Sloths and The
Things That Nobody Knows. He
has been one of the viewers on
Channel 4’s Gogglebox.

NOVEMBER
Popular Science
03 November 2022
Hardback • £16.99
216x138 • 784pp
9781838957230
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • £9.99 • 9781838957247

31

The Path of Peace
Walking the Western Front Way

Anthony Seldon
A deeply intimate and inspiring memoir about
walking the 1,000 kilometre route of World
War I’s Western Front, by a leading historian.
In August 2021, Anthony Seldon set out on a
gruelling thirty-five-day pilgrimage from the
Swiss border to the English Channel, following
the historic route of the Western Front. From
sumptuous towns in the east of France to the
haunting trenches at the Somme and Ypres,
the walk took in many important sites from
World War I as well as some of Europe’s most
beautiful scenery.
The Path of Peace is the extraordinary story
of Anthony’s epic walk, combining memoir,
nature writing and travel, and touching on
grief, loss and the legacy of war in a powerful
act of remembrance.
Praise for The Impossible Office?:
‘Intelligent and insightful.’ Andrew Rawnsley,
Observer
‘A tremendous, magisterial book, informed and
underpinned by brilliant historical and political
insight.’ William Boyd

Sir Anthony Seldon is an
educator, historian, writer and
commentator. He’s a director of
the Royal Shakespeare Company
and Chair of the National Archives
Trust. He is author or editor of
over forty books on contemporary
history, politics and education,
including The Impossible Office?,
May at 10 and Blair Unbound.

NOVEMBER

32

History
03 November 2022
Hardback • £16.99
216x138 • 320pp
9781838957407
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • £8.99 • 9781838957414

Corvus
Corvus is Atlantic’s commercial fiction imprint, publishing in all
genres, including crime and thriller, historical and women’s fiction.
We aim to delight readers in both print and digital with addictively
entertaining and thrilling stories. Our Autumn 2022 season includes
the latest high-concept thriller from Catherine Ryan Howard, the
bestselling author of 56 Days, and the irresistibly funny and sharply
observed debut, Not Exactly What I Had in Mind, and paperbacks
perfect for curling up with by the fire – Remember My Name from
Irish bestselling thriller author Sam Blake, and Elisabeth Gifford’s
gorgeously atmospheric historical novel A Woman Made of Snow.

33

Not Exactly What I Had in Mind
Kate Brook
An irresistible, funny, sharply observed debut
novel in which two flatmates, and two sisters,
will learn that sometimes family – and love –
find you in the most unexpected places.
Hazel and Alfie have recently moved in
together as flatmates. They’ve also just slept
with each other. Before they’ve had time to
decide if that was a catastrophic mistake or
the best decision of their lives, Hazel’s sister
Emily and wife Daria come for a visit, meaning
figuring out where they stand will have to wait.
Emily and Daria are excited to begin a new life
in a new town, and ready to start a family of
their own.
As the lives of Hazel, Alfie, Emily and Daria
collide, a complicated chain of events begins
to bind them all together, bringing joy and
heartache, hope and anxiety, and reshaping
their relationships in ways that no one quite
predicted.

Kate Brook has a PhD in French
Literature and Visual Art from
King’s College London, and a
Masters in European Literature
and Culture from the University
of Cambridge. Her short-form
writing has been published in The
Fiction Pool and The Real Story.
This is her debut novel.

JULY

34

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
07 July 2022
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838955007
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
TPB • 9781838955014
E-book • £4.99 • 9781838955021

The Recruit
Alan Drew
A series of murders and mysterious hate
crimes leads a cunning detective into the
crosshairs of a network of white supremacists
in this unputdownable thriller.
1987. Rancho Santa Elena is the ideal town.
That is until a series of strange crimes
threatens to destroy its social fabric. The body
of a dog is left outside a Vietnamese grocery
store. An encampment of Mexican strawberry
pickers is savagely attacked with mysterious
weapons. A wealthy real estate developer is
found dead in the pool of his beachside house.
When rat poison and red threads are
found at these crime scenes, Detective
Benjamin Wade and his girlfriend, forensic
expert Natasha Betencourt, begin to wonder
how these brutal crimes are connected. Soon,
Benjamin must confront hard truths about
himself, and his membership of a community
where corruption and hate are wielded as
weapons against his fellow citizens.
Praise for Shadow Man:
‘Wonderfully imagined and wonderfully written,
patient but propulsive, serious but suspenseful,
grown-up but gripping, Shadow Man is everything
a great thriller should be.’ Lee Child

Alan Drew is the author of
the critically acclaimed debut
novel Gardens of Water. He is a
graduate of the Iowa Writers’
Workshop. An associate professor
of English at Villanova University,
where he directs the Creative
Writing programme, he lives near
Philadelphia with his wife and two
children.

‘Smart, chilling, and impossible to put down.’
William Landay

JULY
Thrillers and Suspense
07 July 2022
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234x156 • 400pp
9781786493729
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • £5.99 • 9781786493736

35

The Last to Vanish
Megan Miranda
New York Times bestselling author Megan
Miranda is back with another twisty and
propulsive thriller.
Welcome to Cutter’s Pass, an Appalachian
mountain town, famous for its outdoor
offerings – and its tragic history of unsolved
disappearances. When journalist Landon
West, who is investigating the story, ends up
missing, the town is, once again, thrust into the
spotlight.
Abigail Lovett has always felt like an outsider
in the small community. When Landon
disappears and his brother shows up to
investigate, Abby can’t help but feel the town
closing ranks. And she’s still on the outside.
When she finds incriminating evidence that
may bring them closer to the truth, Abby soon
discovers how little she knows about her coworkers, neighbours, and even past lovers.
Praise for Megan Miranda:
‘An unnerving and extremely classy
thriller.’ Observer
‘Fast-paced and gripping.’ People
‘An edge-of-your-seat, up-all-night read.’ Riley
Sager

Megan Miranda is the New York
Times bestselling author of All the
Missing Girls; The Perfect Stranger;
The Last House Guest, a Reese
Witherspoon Book Club pick;
The Girl from Widow Hills; and
Such a Quiet Place. She grew up
in New Jersey and lives in North
Carolina with her husband and
two children.

‘A riveting read!’ Mary Kubica

JULY

36

Thrillers and Suspense
14 July 2022
Trade Paperback • £14.99
234x156 • 400pp
9781838955960
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • £4.99 • 9781838955977

How to Kill Your
Best Friend

Alexander’s Legacy:
An Empty Throne

Lexie Elliott

Robert Fabbri

A tense and chilling novel, for fans of
Clare Mackintosh and Ruth Ware.

The third instalment in the breakneck,
brutal new series from bestseller Robert
Fabbri.

An open-water swimmer is found dead –
drowned off the coast of a remote island.
But was it an accident, or is something
more sinister going on? Brought together
on the island for her memorial, her
friends find themselves questioning the
circumstances around her death – and
each other. Will they all make it back alive?

‘Atmospheric, sinister and totally
captivating.’ Alex Lake
‘Twists, turns, mind games – you’ll be
suspecting everyone.’ Women’s Weekly
Lexie Elliott grew up in Scotland and
graduated from Oxford University with a
doctorate in theoretical physics. How to
Kill Your Best Friend is her third novel.

The cause of Alexander the Great’s sudden
death is no longer in doubt – he was
murdered. But by whom? As battles rage
and armies, cities and thousands of lives
are destroyed by the ruthless scheming for
the throne, could a marriage be the one
thing to bring the broken strands of the
empire back together?

Praise for the Alexander’s Legacy
series:
‘An excellent new series by the
consistently brilliant Robert Fabbri.’
Sunday Sport
Robert Fabbri is the bestselling author
of the Vespasian series and the new
Alexander’s Legacy series. He lives in
London and Berlin.

AUGUST
JULY

AUGUST

Thrillers and Suspense
07 July 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781838950460
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-Book • £3.99 • 9781838950477

Historical Fiction
04 August 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 304pp • 9781786498076
Territories: World English Language
Rights: E, SL, US
E-Book • £7.99 • 9781786498069

37

A Child of the East End
Jean Fullerton
In A Child of the East End, Jean Fullerton leads
readers on a nostalgic journey through the
places familiar to both her and the wonderful
characters in her bestselling Ration Book
series.
‘Although the boundary of today’s East London
stretches right out into the Essex countryside,
for me the East End is the area now covered
by the London Borough of Tower Hamlets.
A sense of belonging, of being a proud East
Ender, has always remained. Through the
sixties, when I became part of the working
world and all the post-war promises crashed
around our ears, followed by the oil crisis
and industrial unrest of the seventies, to the
nineties and now almost a quarter of the way
through the twenty-first century, I’ve always
known where my roots were deeply embedded
in the tangle of streets of the true East End
where I grew up.’
Praise for the Ration Book series:
‘A lovely, fascinating, proper treat of a read, [it’s]
food for the soul, simply deliciously readable and
enjoyable.’ Liz Robinson, LoveReading

Jean Fullerton is a qualified
District and Queen’s nurse who
has spent most of her working
life in the East End of London. The
author of nineteen novels and
numerous short stories, she now
writes full time.

‘A real page-turner with larger-than-life
characters and convincing period detail.’ Daily
Express

AUGUST

38

Biography and Memoir
4 August 2022
Paperback Original • £7.99
198x129 • 302pp
9781838952860
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, US

E-book • £2.99 • 9781838952877

Run Time
Catherine Ryan Howard
A cleverly plotted high-concept thriller from
the No. 1 bestselling author of The Nothing
Man and 56 Days.
They say movie-making can be murder...
The project:
Final Draft, a psychological horror. Promising
Young Thing Steve Dade will direct.
The location:
A cottage deep in a forest, miles from
anywhere in the wintry wilds of West Cork.
The lead:
Former soap-star Adele Rafferty has stepped in
to replace the original actress at the very last
minute. She can’t help but hope that this will
be her big break.
The problem:
Something isn’t quite right on the set of Final
Draft. Adele is about to discover that the real
horror lies off the page...
Praise for Catherine Ryan Howard:
‘The Queen of high-concept crime fiction.’ Jane
Casey

Catherine Ryan Howard was
studying English Literature at
Trinity College, Dublin, when her
debut novel was published. Her
most recent novel, 56 Days, was
an Irish Times No. 1 bestseller and
winner of Crime Novel of the Year
at the Irish Book Awards. She is
currently based in Dublin.

‘As good as suspense fiction gets.’ Washington
Post
‘Brilliantly creepy.’ Guardian
‘Terrific.’ Karin Slaughter

AUGUST
Thrillers and Suspense
18 August 2022
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838951665
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
TPB • 9781838951672
E-book • £4.99 • 9781838951689

39

A Memory for
Murder

It Could Never
Happen Here

Anne Holt

Eithne Shortall

Translated by Anne Bruce

The Selma Falck series
‘Anne Holt is the godmother of modern
Norwegian crime fiction.’ Jo Nesbø
When private investigator Selma Falck is
shot and her oldest friend, a junior MP,
is killed in a sniper attack, everyone –
including the police – assumes that Selma
was the prime target. Then, two other
people with connections to the MP are also
found murdered, and it becomes clear that
there is a wider conspiracy at play.

Beverley Franklin, dedicated mother and
pillar of the community, will do anything
to protect the reputation of her local
school. So when a scandal involving her
own daughter threatens to derail the
annual school musical, Beverley goes into
overdrive. But in her efforts to save the
musical, she misses what’s really going
on, both in her home and in their small
community, with dramatic consequences...

Praise for Anne Holt:

‘I love this book!’ Jo Spain

‘Holt writes with the command we
have come to expect from the top
Scandinavian writers.’ The Times

‘Sharp, funny and brilliantly observed – I
absolutely loved it!’ Andrea Mara

Anne Holt is Norway’s bestselling female
crime writer. She is published in thirty
languages with over 10 million copies sold.

40

A warm, witty and relatable story,
perfect for fans of Motherland and
Catastrophe.

Eithne Shortall is the editor of
the ‘Home’ magazine at the Sunday Times
Ireland. It Could Never Happen Here is her
fourth novel.

SEPTEMBER

SEPTEMBER

Crime
01 September 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 432pp • 9781786498571
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-Book • £4.99 • 9781786498588

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
01 September 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781838951870
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-Book • £4.99 • 9781838951863

A Woman Made of
Snow

Remember My
Name

Elisabeth Gifford

Sam Blake

A Scottish Castle. An Arctic voyage. And
a generations-old mystery.

A brilliantly twisty psychological thriller
from the bestselling author of Keep Your
Eyes on Me and The Dark Room.

Scotland, 1949: Caroline is stuck on her
husband’s remote family estate. Tasked
with sorting out the family archives, she
uncovers a strange story that stretches as
far as the Arctic Circle. And when the body
of a woman is found in the grounds of the
castle, Caroline’s hunt intensifies: Who was
the woman? And who killed her?

‘The perfect mix of gripping plot and
lyrical writing.’ Good Housekeeping
‘Absorbing.’ Prima
‘Secrets come creeping back to the
surface in this chilling tale.’ Woman’s Own
Elisabeth Gifford studied French
Literature and World Religions at Leeds
University and has an MA in Creative
Writing from Royal Holloway College.

When Cressida Howard catches her
entrepreneur husband playing away from
home, she hires security expert Brioni
O’Brien to get the evidence she needs for
a financially rewarding divorce. But Brioni
discovers that Laurence Howard is also
in bed with some very dangerous people.
And Cressida and her teenage daughter
could soon be collateral damage, if she and
Brioni don’t act fast.

‘Twisty and gripping… another Sam Blake
cracker.’ William Ryan
Sam Blake’s novels regularly hit No. 1
in the Irish charts. She is the founder of
writing.ie and a committee member of
The Society of Authors.

NOVEMBER
OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

Historical Fiction
06 October 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 304pp • 9781786499080
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-Book • £4.99 • 9781786499103

Thrillers and Suspense
03 November 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781838952976
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-Book • £3.99 • 9781838952969

41

Bright and Deadly Things
Lexie Elliott
A remote mountaintop academic retreat in
the French Alps turns deadly as a widowed
Oxford fellow races to solve the dangerous
secrets her husband left behind.
Following the death of her husband, Emily
is happy to find herself at a rustic chalet in
the French Alps together with other fellows,
graduates and undergraduates. With no
electricity, running water or access by car, this
trip will surely afford an unparalleled natural
setting for Emily to rest and heal.
But before she leaves, Emily is unnerved
by a break-in and, at the chalet, she notices
someone has been snooping through her
things. Then, when an undergraduate student
disappears, and Emily sees her deceased
husband’s number in her call history, Emily
realizes she had better figure out who she can
trust – or the next disappearance might be her
own.
Praise for Lexie Elliott
‘Atmospheric, sinister and totally captivating.‘
Alex Lake

Lexie Elliott grew up in Scotland
and graduated from Oxford
University with a doctorate in
Theoretical Physics. She lives in
London with her husband and
two sons and spends her time
trying to juggle writing, family
life and sport. Bright and Deadly
Things is her fourth novel.

‘Addictive!’ Karen Dionne
‘I was completely captivated from beginning to
end.’ Megan Miranda
‘Uncannily creepy and grounded in the true
horror of human evil.’ Observer

NOVEMBER

42

Thrillers and Suspense
03 November 2022
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838951115
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
TPB • 9781838950484
E-book • £3.99 • 9781838950491

Alexander’s Legacy: Babylon
Robert Fabbri
The fourth instalment in the breakneck,
brutal new series from bestseller Robert
Fabbri.
None of us deserve a slow death such as that.
Antigonos has sent a loud message to anyone
who thinks to stand against him; Eumenes
might prove to be right after all. How can I
retain Babylon?
No mortal can hold the throne of a god.
Alexander’s Empire, irrevocably shattered
by his death, is now a battleground, forever
changed by those who once held it together.
As the battles rage in the west, and blood is
spilled, the fate of the eastern empire lies in a
game of strategy and the possession of a great
city. But no treaty is unbreakable; no hand of
friendship taken without risk, and no enemy
should be forgotten.
Praise for the Alexander’s Legacy series:
‘Fabbri does an admirable job of marshalling his
characters and leavens the dark politics with wit
and action.’ Antonia Senior, The Times

Robert Fabbri worked in film
and TV for twenty-five years. He
has a life-long passion for ancient
history, which inspired him to
write the bestselling Vespasian
series and the Alexander’s Legacy
series. He lives in London and
Berlin.

‘An excellent new series by the consistently
brilliant Robert Fabbri.’ Sunday Sport

NOVEMBER
Historical Fiction
03 November 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 400pp
9781838956097
Territories: World English Language
Rights: E, SL, US

E-book • £8.99 • 9781838956110

43

Grove Press
Grove Press is an imprint of the renowned US publisher Grove Atlantic,
who publish a boutique selection of their finest fiction and non-fiction
into the UK market via Atlantic Books. Highlights from our 2022 season
include a new essay collection from Will Self, an astonishing debut novel
about family, sexuality and capitalist systems of control, and a memoir
from renowned architect Moshe Safdie.

45

*Stop Press*
Home/Land
A Memoir of Departure and Return

Rebecca Mead
A moving reflection on the complicated nature
of home and the heartache and adventure of
returning to your native land.
When The New Yorker writer Rebecca Mead
relocated to her birth city, London, in 2018,
she was both fleeing the political situation in
America and seeking to expose her son to a
wider world. With a keen sense of what she’d
given up as she left New York, her home of
thirty years, she tried to knit herself into the
fabric of a changed London.
In a deft mix of memoir and reportage,
drawing on literature and art, recent and
ancient history, and encounters with
individuals, environments and landscapes in
New York City and in England, Mead artfully
explores themes of identity, nationality and
inheritance.
‘Rebecca Mead has so often turned her wry,
generous, graceful and precise attention to the
lives of others – here, in this winsome memoir
of departure and reversal, it’s such a pleasure to
read her excavating her own roots.’ Jia Tolentino

Rebecca Mead has been a
staff writer at The New Yorker
since 1997. She is the author of
One Perfect Day and My Life in
Middlemarch. She has served as
a McGraw Professor of Writing
at Princeton University and is the
recipient of a 2020 Guggenheim
Fellowship. She lives in London.

APRIL

46

Biography and Memoir
21 April 2022
Hardback • £14.99
198x129 • 240pp
9781611856606
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • £8.99 • 9781611858693

Afterparties
Anthony Veasna So
A debut story collection about CambodianAmerican life – immersive and comic, yet
unsparing – by an indisputable talent.
Seamlessly transitioning between the
absurd and the tenderhearted, balancing
acerbic humour with sharp emotional depth,
Afterparties offers an expansive portrait of the
lives of Cambodian-Americans. As the children
of refugees carve out radical new paths for
themselves in California, they shoulder the
inherited weight of the Khmer Rouge genocide
and grapple with the complexities of race,
sexuality, friendship and family.
With nuanced emotional precision, gritty
humour and compassionate insight into the
intimacy of queer and immigrant communities,
the stories in Afterparties deliver an explosive
introduction to the work of Anthony Veasna So.
‘So’s distinctive voice is ever-present: mellifluous,
streetwise and slightly brash, at once cynical and
bighearted... unique and quintessential.’ Sunday
Times

Anthony Veasna So (1992–2020)
was a graduate of Stanford
University and earned his MFA in
Fiction at Syracuse University.

‘Remarkable.’ The New Yorker
‘A wildly energetic, heartfelt, original debut by
a young writer of exceptional promise.’ George
Saunders

JULY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
07 July 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 256pp • 9781611854381
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-Book • £7.99 • 9781611858839

47

Brother Alive
Zain Khalid
An astonishing debut novel about family,
sexuality and capitalist systems of control.
In 1990, three boys are born, unrelated but
intertwined by circumstance: Dayo, Iseul and
Youssef. They are adopted as infants and
live in a shared bedroom above a mosque in
Staten Island.
The boys’ adoptive father, Imam Salim, is
known for his radical sermons extolling the
virtues of opting out of Western ideologies. He
has his own secrets, including the truth about
what happened to the boys’ parents.
With stylistic brilliance and intellectual acuity,
in Brother Alive Zain Khalid brings characters
to vivid life with a bold energy that matches
the great themes of his novel – family, capital,
power, sexuality, and the possibility of reunion
for those who are broken.
‘A rigorously intelligent, wholly sensitive and
quietly rebellious work of art, with prose
as profound as it is beautiful…What a wise,
thoughtful writer Zain Khalid is. What a gift to
humanity this book is.’ Robert Jones, Jr., author
of The Prophets

AUGUST

48

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
18 August 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 352pp
9781611856590
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: E, SL

Zain Khalid has been published
in The New Yorker, the Believer, the
LA Review of Books, McSweeney’s
Quarterly Concern and elsewhere.
He has also written for television.
Brother Alive is his first novel. He
lives in New York City.

Monster
The Autobiography of an L.A. Gang Member

Sanyika Shakur
The shocking, seminal memoir of a key
member of L.A. gang the Crips, first published
in 1990.
As a twelve-year-old, Kody Scott was initiated
into notorious L.A. gang the Crips. He quickly
matured into one of the most formidable Crip
combat soldiers, earning the name ‘Monster’
for countless acts of brutality and violence.
When he was eventually jailed, a political
and personal transformation followed: from
Monster to Sanyika Shakur, Black nationalist,
member of the New Afrikan Independence
Movement and crusader against the causes of
gangsterism.
In a document that has been compared to
The Autobiography of Malcolm X and Soul on Ice,
Shakur makes palpable the despair and decay
of America’s inner cities and gives eloquent
voice to one aspect of the Black experience.

Sanyika Shakur, aka Kody Scott,
was born in 1963 and grew up
in South Central Los Angeles. He
was the author of Monster and
T.H.U.G. L.I.F.E. He died in June
2021.

‘The story of one man’s painful spiritual
journey from violence toward transcendence…
attests not only to Shakur’s journalistic eye for
observation, but also to his novelistic skills as
a storyteller… a startling and galvanic book.’
Michiko Kakutani, New York Times

SEPTEMBER
Biography and Memoir
01 September 2022
Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 400pp
9781611854282
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • £6.99 • 9781611858747

49

If Walls Could Speak
Moshe Safdie
A spectacular first-hand account of the
philosophy and works of one of the world’s
leading architects.
Legendary architect Moshe Safdie has
designed and built some of the world’s most
memorable structures – from the 1967
modular housing scheme in Montreal known
as ‘Habitat’ and the Yad Vashem memorial in
Israel to Marina Bay Sands in Singapore.
In this unique book, Safdie explains how an
architect thinks and works – ‘from the spark
of inspiration through the design process, the
model-making, the politics, the engineering,
the materials.’ His stories open our eyes to a
fascinating world where artistic imagination
is always balanced against the hard realities
of finance and gravity. Illustrated throughout
with black-and-white drawings, sketches and
photographs, and with sixteen pages of colour
images, Safdie’s book will forever change
the way you look at and appreciate any built
structure.

If Walls
Could Speak
My Life in Architecture

Moshe Safdie
Moshe Safdie is an architect,
urban planner, educator,
theorist and author who claims
Israeli, Canadian and American
citizenship. Over a fifty-year
career, Safdie has explored the
essential principles of socially
responsible design through a
comprehensive and humane
design philosophy.

OCTOBER

50

Architecture
06 October 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 416pp
9781611856576
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • £10.99 • 9781611858730

Freeman’s: Animals
edited by John Freeman
The latest instalment of the acclaimed literary
journal Freeman’s is an exploration of our
complex relationship with animals.
Freeman’s is the brainchild of literary critic and
writer John Freeman. Featuring never-beforepublished fiction, essays and poetry from the
best-known writers around the world and
from exciting new voices (past issues have
included pieces by burgeoning literary stars
like Sayaka Murata, Valeria Luiselli, Samanta
Schweblin and Ocean Vuong), Freeman’s is
essential reading. In this new issue, Freeman’s:
Animals, contributors include Olga Tokarczuk,
Rick Bass, Kali Fajardo-Anstine, Diego Báez and
Camonghne Felix.
‘Freeman’s is fresh, provocative, engrossing.’
bbc.co.uk
‘Freeman draws from a global cache of talent…
An expansive reading experience.’ Kirkus Reviews

John Freeman was the editor
of Granta until 2013. His
books include Dictionary of the
Undoing, How to Read a Novelist,
Tales of Two Cities and Tales of
Two Americas, and the poetry
collections Maps and In the Park.
He is an executive editor at Knopf
and teaches at the New School
and New York University.

OCTOBER
Essays
13 October 2022
Trade Paperback • £12.99
210x140 • 320pp
9781611854244
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • £8.99 • 9781611858716

51

King of the Blues

Rock Concert

The Rise and Reign of B.B. King

A High-Voltage History, from Elvis
to Live Aid

Daniel de Visé
The first authoritative cradle-to-grave
biography of a worldwide musical and
cultural legend.
King of the Blues presents the vibrant life
and times of a trailblazing giant. Daniel de
Visé has interviewed almost every surviving
member of B.B. King’s inner circle and their
voices and memories enrich and enliven
the life of this Mississippi blues titan.

‘[De Visé] has an eye for a good story, tells
a tale well, and likes a lively quote.’ Blues
& Rhythm
Daniel de Visé is an author and journalist
who has worked at newspapers including
the Washington Post and Miami Herald. He
lives in Maryland.

52

Marc Myers
A lively, entertaining, wide-ranging oral
history of the golden age of the rock
concert.
Decades after the rise of rock music in the
1950s, the rock concert retains its allure.
Marc Myers sets out to uncover the history
of this compelling phenomenon, weaving
together colourful accounts from the
people who were there.

‘Engrossing... Eminently entertaining,
this is sure to delight rock fans of all
persuasions.’ Publishers Weekly
‘A revealing, absorbing book.’ Kirkus
Reviews
Marc Myers writes about music and the
arts for the Wall Street Journal. He is the
author of Anatomy of a Song and Why Jazz
Happened.

OCTOBER
NOVEMBER

NOVEMBER

Biography and Memoir
06 October 2022 • Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 496pp • 9781611854350
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-Book • £8.99 • 9781611858808

Music
03 November 2022 • Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781611854367
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-Book • £8.99 • 9781611858815

Anatomy of More Songs
The Inside Story Behind 50 Iconic Hits

Marc Myers
Fifty oral histories of iconic rock and R&B
hits based on the popular Wall Street Journal
column ‘Anatomy of a Song’.
Songs that sell the most copies become hits,
but some of those hits transcend commercial
value, touching a generation of listeners and
altering the direction of music. In this followup to his classic Anatomy of a Song, writer and
music historian Marc Myers tells the stories
behind fifty more rock, pop, R&B, country and
reggae hits through intimate interviews with
the artists who wrote and recorded them.
Songs range from ‘Walk On By’ to ‘Smoke
on the Water’ to ‘Don’t Stop Believin’’, and
interviewees include Burt Bacharach, Brian
Wilson, Elvis Costello, Nile Rodgers, Giorgio
Moroder, Debbie Harry, David Byrne, Sheryl
Crow and many more.
Praise for Anatomy of a Song:
‘A treasure trove of music trivia... [A] splendid
volume.’ Guardian

Marc Myers is a frequent
contributor to the Wall Street
Journal, where he writes about
jazz, rock and soul, as well as
the arts. He is the author of Rock
Concert, Anatomy of a Song and
Why Jazz Happened.

‘The anecdotes give flesh to the meaning of
the lyrics... Myers’ book is big-fun forensic
musicology.’ Mojo

NOVEMBER
Music
03 November 2022
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 336pp
9781611856583
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • £8.99 • 9781611858723

53

Why Read
Selected Writings 2001–2021

Will Self
A dazzling essay collection from one of
Britain’s most iconic writers.
From one of the most distinctive writers
working today, dubbed ‘the most daring and
delightful novelist of his generation’ by the
Guardian, Will Self’s Why Read collects twenty
years of thoughtful and brilliantly witty essays,
with subjects ranging from skyscrapers to
typewriter repairmen to a trip to Chernobyl to
the past and future of literature.
With his trademark intoxicating prose and
mordant, energetic humour, Self considers
titans of literature from Sebald to Woolf
to Kafka, and asks readers how, what and
ultimately why we should read in an everchanging world. Why Read will satisfy both old
and new readers of this icon of postmodernist
literature.

Will Self is the author of many
novels and books of non-fiction,
including Umbrella, shortlisted for
the Booker Prize. He lives in south
London.

‘Self often enough writes with such vividness it’s
as if he is the first person to see anything at all.’
New York Times
‘Self’s prose demands real attention, but is never
less than sharp, biting and incisive. Prepare to be
eaten whole.’ Independent

NOVEMBER

54

Essays
3 November 2022
Hardback • £16.99
216x138 • 304pp
9781611856613
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • £8.99 • 9781611858686

Allen & Unwin
Non-Fiction
Allen & Unwin Non-fiction specializes in popular, narrative and internationalfocused titles. Highlights include ex-Special Forces member and recent star
of TV’s SAS: Who Dares Wins Anthony ‘Staz’ Stazicker’s how-to guide to achieve
next-level success; Eddie Hall’s The World’s Strongest Book, charting the former
World’s Strongest Man’s incredible journey to competing in ‘The Heaviest Boxing
Match in History’; popular LBC radio presenter Iain Dale’s informative, accessible
and opinionated book on key moments in British political history, On This Day in
Politics; England cricket star Mark Wood’s funny how-to guide to surviving cricket,
life and everything in between, The Wood Life; and the paperback edition of
New York Times bestseller Remember from the acclaimed
novelist and neuroscientist Lisa Genova.

55

*Stop Press*
Anna
The Biography

Amy Odell
This definitive biography of Anna Wintour
chronicles the steep climb and legendary
focus of the most powerful woman in media.
Impatient to start her career, Anna Wintour
left high school and got a job at a boutique
in London before entering the world of
magazines and moving to New York. Once she
was finally crowned editor-in-chief of Vogue
she fought to retain her enviable position,
ultimately building an empire.
Based on extensive interviews with Anna
Wintour’s closest friends and collaborators,
Amy Odell has crafted the most revealing
portrait of Wintour ever published. Weaving
Anna’s personal story into a larger narrative
about the fashion industry and the complex
world of Condé Nast, Anna charts the
relentless ambition of the woman who would
become an icon.
‘Odell takes her readers behind Wintour’s iconic
bob and sunglasses in this deeply researched
account, delivering a close-up view of the most
powerful woman in fashion.’ Sara Gay Forden,
author of The House of Gucci

Amy Odell is a fashion journalist.
Her work has appeared in New
York magazine, The Economist’s
1843, Bloomberg Businessweek
and numerous other publications.
She is the author of Anna and
Tales from the Back Row.

MAY

56

Biography and Memoir
19 May 22
Trade Paperback • £14.99
234x156 • 464pp
9781838957261
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
TPB • 9781838957261
E-book • 9781838957278 • £8.99

Gilligan
The Mob Boss Who Changed the
Face of Organized Crime

Paul Williams

No One Listens to
Your Dad’s Show
Christian O’Connell

A revelatory biography of the notorious
Irish criminal John Gilligan.

The hilarious mid-life reinvention story
of a famous UK radio DJ when he moved
Down Under.

As the controller of a colossal drugs
empire and the organizer of the murder
of Veronica Guerin, John Gilligan is one
of the most infamous criminal figures in
Irish history. This close-up look at a gang
mastermind contains new details of his
illegal activities.

Uprooting his family to move to Australia
was a risk, and landing in a country as a
complete unknown, where no one wanted
to hear him on the radio, a wake-up call;
Christian O’Connell was failing, fortysomething and falling apart. Until he
wasn’t.

Paul Williams is Ireland’s leading crime
writer and one of its most respected
journalists. He is the author of eleven
previous bestselling books.

‘Smart and funny.’ Ricky Gervais
‘Hopeful and profound. I loved it.’ Russell
Brand
Christian O’Connell is a BritishAustralian multi-award-winning radio DJ,
currently host of The Christian O’Connell
Breakfast Show in Melbourne, Australia.

JULY

JULY

True Crime
07 July 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781838954918
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-Book • £6.99 • 9781838954901

Biography and Memoir
07 July 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781838952907
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: E, SL
E-Book • £9.99 • 9781838952891

57

The Voice of Anfield

The Arbornaut

My Fifty Years with Liverpool FC

A Life of Discovering the Eighth
Continent in the Trees Above Us

George Sephton
The definitive fan’s-eye view of Liverpool
FC by Anfield’s long-standing stadium
announcer.
From the highs of winning numerous
league titles and European cups to the
lows of Heysel and Hillsborough, George
Sephton has been with Liverpool through it
all. This is his unique and entertaining story
of the greatest club in the world.

‘A fantastic book written by a true LFC
legend’ Jurgen Klopp
George Sephton is a stadium announcer,
match-day DJ and voiceover artist. He is
popularly known as ‘The Voice of Anfield’.

Meg Lowman
The engrossing story of how a nerdy
tree climber grew into an inspiring
innovator and international leader.
One of the world’s first tree-top scientists,
Meg Lowman is both a pioneer in her field
and a tireless advocate for the planet. In
a voice as infectious in its enthusiasm as
in its practical optimism, The Arbornaut
chronicles her irresistible story.

‘Readers everywhere will be fascinated
and inspired.’ Jane Goodall
‘An account of intrepid exploration at the
upper reaches of terrestrial life.’ Wade
Davis
Meg Lowman, PhD is an American
biologist, educator, ecologist, writer and
public speaker. Her motto is ‘no child left
indoors’.

58

AUGUST

AUGUST

Biography and Memoir
04 August 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 352pp • 9781838952709
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-Book • £7.99 • 9781838952693

Biography and Memoir
04 August 2022 • Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 368pp • 9781911630500
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: E, SL
E-Book • £7.99 • 9781760872281

The Hard Road Will Take
You Home
What the Special Forces Can Teach
Us About Innovation, Endeavour
and Next Level Success

Anthony ‘Staz’ Stazicker
A landmark personal development and
business memoir by highly decorated Special
Forces operative and recent star of TV show
SAS: Who Dares Wins.
This book distils the processes and tactics
Anthony ‘Staz’ Stazicker gathered throughout
his career in the Special Forces – gunfights,
door-kicking operations and against-theodds escapes – and reveals how these hard
lessons informed his later successes with
multi-million pound start-up clothing company
ThruDark. It provides a mission plan for how
the intelligence Staz gathered can bring next
level results to the reader’s own businesses,
workplace dramas and projects. Stacked
with insight, easily applicable techniques and
psychological processes gathered from his
time serving with the most resilient fighting
force in the world, as a creative resource, it’s a
weapon.

With an impressive thirteen years
of distinguished and decorated
military service, Staz was awarded
the Conspicuous Gallantry Cross
for combat actions in 2013. Staz
left the UK Special Forces in
2018 and launched the technical
clothing company ThruDark.
ThruDark is now known as one
of the best high-performance
outerwear brands in the UK.

SEPTEMBER
Biography and Memoir
01 September 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 400pp
9781838957339
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: E, SL, T, US

E-book • £9.99 • 9781838957346

59

The Wood Life
A Not So Helpful How-To Guide on Surviving Cricket, Life and
Everything in Between

Mark Wood
From one-of-a-kind England cricketer Mark
Wood comes a one-of-a-kind self-help book.
The kind no one knew they needed, until now.
Need to know how to propel a cricket ball
at unimaginable speeds? How to give the
perfect speech at a wedding? What to feed an
imaginary horse? The best way to celebrate an
Ashes win? The worst way to watch a World
Cup final chase? Planning the perfect date?
What to do when you come across a dead
body in the middle of Ashington? Answers to
all these vital questions are here, and more.
Full of laugh-out-loud anecdotes, The Wood
Life is a hilarious guide to life by one of English
cricket’s most beloved characters.

Mark Wood is an England and
Durham fast bowler. Since making
his international debut in 2015,
he has represented his country
in all three formats, enjoying
an Ashes win and playing a vital
part in England’s first ODI World
Cup triumph in 2019, where he
bowled the fastest delivery of the
tournament. He has become a
cult hero among England fans, his
vibrant personality endearing him
to young and old alike.

OCTOBER

60

Biography and Memoir
06 October 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 400pp
9781838955809
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • £9.99 • 9781838955816

The World’s Strongest Book
Ten Rounds. Ten Lessons. One Eddie Hall

Eddie Hall
Join Eddie ‘The Beast’ Hall for ten rounds as
we follow his incredible journey from the
world’s strongest man to competing in ‘The
Heaviest Boxing Match in History’.
From the winner of World’s Strongest Man
2017 and the man who pulled half a tonne
off the floor when everybody else said it
was impossible, comes The World’s Strongest
Book. Eddie brings readers behind the scenes
and into the heart of his training camp as he
prepares for his greatest challenge yet – a
boxing ring showdown with his nemesis,
Hafthor Bjornsson. Featuring raw training
diaries, ten rounds of mental preparation, and
exclusive interviews, the book gives readers
access to Eddie’s formidable mindset. With
Eddie as your guide and inspiration, you’ll have
the courage and the confidence to ‘Back Up
Your Bull!’
‘No human can visualise the impossible like this
man ... Eddie rewrites the history books and
continues to set goals. Massive respect to the
man.’ Jason Statham

Eddie Hall was born in Stokeon-Trent in 1988. He worked as
a truck mechanic until he was
twenty-six, when he became
a professional strongman.
Eddie then dedicated his life to
becoming the world’s strongest
man, which he achieved in 2017.
In 2022 Eddie will take on his
nemesis Thor in what is billed as
‘The Heaviest Boxing Match in
History’.

OCTOBER
Biography and Memoir
06 October 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 400pp
9781838957117
Territories: World English Language
Rights: E, SL, US

E-book • £9.99 • 9781838957124

61

On This Day in Politics
Britain’s Political History in 365 Days

Iain Dale
An informative, accessible and opinionated
book on key moments in British political
history that have occurred on every day from
1 January through to 31 December.
From the first meeting of an elected English
parliament on 20 January 1275 to the abolition
of the Slave Trade on 25 March 1807; from
the Peterloo massacre of 16 August 1819 to
Britain voting to leave the EU on 23 June 2016,
there is a growing thirst for knowledge about
the history of our constitutional settlement,
our party system and how our parliamentary
democracy has developed. Writing as an
observer of political history, but also someone
with an opinion, acclaimed political journalist
Iain Dale charts the main events of the last few
hundred years, with one event per page, per
day.
‘The indefatigable Iain Dale always cuts to the
nub of politics.’ Adam Boulton

Iain Dale is an accomplished
broadcaster, presenting his own
daily radio show on LBC, and
several podcasts. He is a regular
on Question Time, Newsnight,
Good Morning Britain, Politics
Live and a regular columnist for
the Telegraph, Evening Standard
and the ‘i’ newspaper. He is
the author/editor of more than
forty books, most recently The
Presidents.

OCTOBER

62

Politics
20 October 2022
Hardback • £20.00
225x148 • 304pp
9781838954758
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • £9.99 • 9781838954765

The Reckoning

Remember

America’s Trauma and Finding a
Way to Heal

The Science of Memory and the Art
of Forgetting

Mary L Trump

Lisa Genova

The New York Times bestseller diagnoses
the root causes of America’s PTSD and
helps begin the healing process.

The New York Times bestseller exploring
what we can do to protect our memories

In The Reckoning, following the fall-out from
her uncle Donald J Trump’s presidency,
Mary L Trump applies her unique
expertise to help Americans confront an
all-encompassing trauma – to rebuild their
lives, their faith in leadership and their
hope for their nation.

‘A revealing blend of family lore, history,
policy and anger.’ Observer
‘Mary Trump offers food for thought –
and grist for the mill.’ Guardian

In Remember, neuroscientist and acclaimed
novelist Lisa Genova shows us how to
create a better relationship with our
memory – so we no longer have to fear it
any more, which can be life-changing.

‘An engaging and edifying read’ Steven
Pinker
‘A scientific and literary treat that you will
not soon forget’ Daniel Gilbert
Lisa Genova is a Harvard-trained
neuroscientist and author of the New York
Times bestselling novel Still Alice.

Mary L Trump holds a psychology
doctorate and is the author of
international No. 1 bestseller Too Much
and Never Enough.

NOVEMBER
Politics
07 July 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 208pp • 9781838954413
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: E, SL
E-Book • £9.99 • 9781838954406

NOVEMBER

Psychology
03 November 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 272pp • 9781838954178
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: E, SL
E-Book • £7.99 • 9781838954161

63

Allen & Unwin
Fiction
Allen & Unwin Fiction publishes quality literary and book-club fiction in the areas
of women’s, historical and international with universal appeal, from a mixture
of debut authors and established names alike. Our Autumn/Winter 2022 list
includes the first UK publication of PEN/Faulkner Award-winning author Joan
Silber’s classic novels, Ideas of Heaven and Fools; the paperback editions of two
historical fiction page-turners: Minette Walters’ Civil War-set feminist drama,
The Swift and the Harrier, and J. C. Harvey’s first adventure in the Fiskardo’s War
series, The Silver Wolf, an epic tale of vengeance set against the battlefields
of Europe’s Thirty Years War; and the paperback edition of Gary Shteyngart’s
New York Times bestselling pandemic novel, Our Country Friends.

65

Ideas of Heaven
Joan Silber
Taking place in France, Italy, New York and
China, this National Book Award–shortlisted
title examines notions of the divine.
Set in modern-day America and France,
Renaissance Italy and Boxer Rebellion China,
these stories embrace whole lifetimes. Joan
Silber skilfully and subtly links her stories
together, as a minor element in one becomes a
major element in the next, until the last is tied
convincingly to the first. Intense in subject yet
restrained in tone, they are about yearnings,
and the ways in which sex and religion can
become parallel forms of dedication and
comfort.
From a wannabe dancer in contemporary
Manhattan to missionaries in China, Ideas of
Heaven showcases Joan Silber’s extraordinary
deftness as she illuminates love, faith and sex
with great originality and profundity.
‘Joan Silber renders the thirsts and devotions
of six lives with clarifying exactitude. The
sometimes gentle, sometimes raw connections
between these people will move you, and
the ardour with which they yearn for their
respective heavens will break your heart.’
Anthony Doerr

Joan Silber is the author of nine
books of fiction, most recently
Secrets of Happiness. Her eighth
book, Improvement, won the
National Book Critics Circle Award
and the PEN/Faulkner Award for
Fiction. She lives in New York.

SEPTEMBER

66

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
01 September 2022
Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 256pp
9781838956615
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-Book • £5.99 • 9781838956622

Fools
Joan Silber
An ingenious examination of belief systems,
beginning with young anarchists in 1920s New
York before moving to India, Paris and Occupy
Wall Street.
When is it wise to be a fool for something?
From New York to India to Paris, from the
Catholic Worker movement to Occupy Wall
Street, the characters in Joan Silber’s dazzling
connected stories tackle this question head-on.
Vera, the shy daughter of missionary
parents, leaves her family for love and activism
in New York. The adulterous son of a Florida
hotel owner steals money and departs for
Paris, where he finds himself outsmarted
in turn. Fools ponders the circle of winners
and losers, dupers and duped, and the price
we pay for our beliefs, offering readers an
unforgettable look at work, faith, love and the
eternal quest for personal integrity.
‘Structurally, the intricacy is skillful; emotionally,
it’s astounding... Beautiful, intricate and wise.’
New York Times Book Review

Joan Silber is the author of nine
books of fiction, most recently
Secrets of Happiness. Her eighth
book, Improvement, won the
National Book Critics Circle Award
and the PEN/Faulkner Award for
Fiction. She lives in New York.

‘Joan Silber’s stories are like compressed novels.
They are interlocking tales that fill in the history
of revolutionary politics in the twentieth century.’
Edmund White

SEPTEMBER
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
01 September 2022
Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 256pp
9781838956615
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-Book • £5.99 • 9781838956622

67

The Swift and the Harrier
Minette Walters
A sweeping tale of adventure, loss, sacrifice
and love with an unforgettable heroine at
its heart.
When bloody civil war breaks out between the
King and Parliament, families and communities
across England are riven by different
allegiances. A rare few choose neutrality,
but Jayne Swift, a Dorset physician, does just
that, offering her services to both sides in the
conflict. Through her dedication to treating the
sick and wounded, regardless of belief, Jayne
becomes a witness to the brutality of war and
the devastation it wreaks. Set during one of the
most turbulent periods of British history, The
Swift and the Harrier is an unforgettable story
of love and war.
‘Historical fiction at its finest.’ Belfast Times
‘A cleverly crafted combination of romance and
adventure story.’ Sunday Times
‘A wonderfully engaging heroine… propulsive
plot.’ Daily Mail

SEPTEMBER

68

Historical Fiction
01 September 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 512pp • 9781838954550
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ
Rights: E, SL
E-Book • £6.99 • 9781838954543

Minette Walters is one of the
world’s bestselling crime writers.
The Swift and the Harrier is her
third historical novel, following
on from her bestselling two-book
series, The Last Hours, set during
the time of the Black Death.

Our Country Friends The Silver Wolf
Gary Shteyngart

J. C. Harvey

Eight friends, one country house, four
romances, and six months in isolation
– a novel about love, friendship, family,
and betrayal.

One young man’s epic search for truth
and then vengeance as war rages across
seventeenth-century Europe.

A novel about love, friendship, family, and
betrayal, a book that reads like a great
Russian novel, or Chekhov on the Hudson,
by a novelist The New York Times calls ‘one
of his generation’s most original writers’.

As the Thirty Years’ War rages, Jack
Fiskardo’s quest carries him from France to
Amsterdam to the battlefields of Germany.
Will he be able to unravel the mystery of
his father’s death? Or will his father’s killers
find him first?

‘A perfect novel for these times and all
times.’ New York Times

‘Readers everywhere are in for a treat!’
Tracy Chevalier

‘A powerful fable for our broken time.’
Salman Rushdie

‘Gripping stuff!’ Minette Walters

Gary Shteyngart is a US-based critically
acclaimed and New York Times bestselling
author, whose books have been
published in thirty countries.

J. C. Harvey is the fiction pen-name for
the bestselling non-fiction author of Red:
A Natural History of the Redhead. The Silver
Wolf marks her fiction debut.

NOVEMBER
OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
06 October 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781838956899
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E
E-book • £8.99 • 9781838956882

Historical Fiction
03 November 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 560pp • 9781838953331
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-Book • £7.99 • 9781838953300

69

Allen & Unwin Australia
Distribution Titles
Allen & Unwin is pleased to make available in the UK the following titles
from our Australian publishing programme. For rights: contact A&U.

71

The Women’s Doc

True Stories from my Five Decades Delivering Babies and Making
History
Caroline de Costa
Funny and poignant stories from the labour ward and the frontline
of the campaign for women’s reproductive rights, from a long-time
obstetrician’s perspective. Much has changed since Caroline first
started in obstetrics – but women still work hard and a ‘normal’ birth
(whatever that is) is never guaranteed.
Caroline de Costa is the first woman to become a professor of obstetrics and
gynaecology in Australia and has been a major contributor to Australian women
getting the reproductive health services they need.
02 June 22 • Trade Paperback • £16.99 • 234x153 • 320pp • 9781760529147

Sleep Easy

How I Took Charge of My Terrible Sleep – and You Can Too
Bernice Tuffery
Say goodbye to lousy sleep with this six-week, step-by-step
programme to help you kick insomnia to the curb forever. The
author’s extensive research, own lived experience and discussions
with sleep professionals enable her to share her knowledge of CBT,
the internationally recognized gold standard for treating insomnia,
with humour and heart.
Bernice Tuffery is a qualitative market researcher, who, after years of sleep
difficulties, learned to sleep well.
07 July 22 • Trade Paperback • £16.99 • 234x153 • 432pp • 9781988547459

The Abundant Garden

A Practical Guide to Growing a Regenerative Home Garden
Niva Kay and Yotam Kay
Providing simple, reliable strategies and techniques, information on
growing a wide variety of vegetables, and charts to help you plan and
plant your garden year-round, the authors show how you too can
produce high-yielding, resilient, nourishing and delicious vegetables
year after year.
Niva Kay and Yotam Kay established and run an organic market garden and
education centre for regenerative living in their native New Zealand.
07 July 22 • Paperback • £20.00 • 250x200 • 320pp • 9781988547718

The Accidental Teacher

OCTOBER

The Joys, Ambitions, Ideals, Stuff-ups and Heartaches of a Teaching Life
Tim Heath

OCTOBER

With his sharp wit and poet’s eye, the author’s poignant, charming
account of his forty-year teaching career, working in primary and
secondary schools, rural and urban, offers a fascinating insight into a
teaching life.
Tim Heath taught for forty-seven years in a variety of roles and places. He is
also a published poet. He lives in New Zealand.

72
72

04 August 22 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x153 • 296pp • 9781988547794

The Women and the Girls
Laura Bloom

Set against a backdrop of inner-city grunge and 70s glamour, farout parties and ABBA songs, The Women and the Girls is a funny,
questioning and moving novel about love, friendship, work, family
– and freedom. Perfect for fans of Liane Moriarty, Kate Atkinson and
Elizabeth Gilbert.
Laura Bloom is an award-winning screenwriter and the author of eight critically
acclaimed novels, many of which have been optioned for film and TV. She lives
in New South Wales.
04 August 22 • Paperback • £14.99 • 198x128 • 344pp • 9781761067044

The Truth About China

Propaganda, Patriotism and the Search for Answers
Bill Birtles
A thrilling and provocative account of unfolding tensions between
China and the West, filled with the people, stories and sticky
situations from trusted and knowledgeable TV and radio news
journalist Bill Birtles’ five years as ABC correspondent.
Bill Birtles studied Mandarin in Beijing, later working inside the government’s
state media news agency before becoming ABC’s China correspondent in Beijing
from 2015–2020. He is currently ABC’s Indonesia Bureau Chief.
01 September 22 • Trade Paperback • £16.99 • 234x153 • 320pp • 9781760879860

Bad Boy Boogie

The True Story of AC/DC Legend Bon Scott
Jeff Apter
The life, death and rock ’n’ roll rollercoaster career of AC/DC frontman
Bon Scott, Bad Boy Boogie is the first biography to focus on Bon’s
remarkable gifts as a lyricist, frontman and rascal. In short, the real
Bon Scott.
Jeff Apter is the author of more than twenty music biographies, many of them
bestsellers. Away from music, Jeff has also worked on books with soldiers,
diplomats and sports greats.
01 September 22 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x153 • 296pp • 9781760877910

Burnout

A Guide to Identifying Burnout and Pathways to Recovery
Gordon Parker, Gabriela Tavella and Kerrie Eyers
With fascinating new insights into the biology of burnout, and
stories from people who have brought themselves back from the
brink, Burnout is a complete guide for anyone who suspects they
may have burnout, for their families, for health professionals and
employers.
Professor Gordon Parker is Scientia Professor of Psychiatry, University of NSW.
Gabriela Tavella is a research officer at University of NSW and completing a
PhD on burnout. Kerrie Eyers AM is a psychologist and writer.
01 September 22 • Trade Paperback • £16.99 • 234x153 • 304pp • 9781760878061

73

Formula One

The Australian and New Zealand Story
John Smailes
With over 150 stunning photographs, and interviews with drivers past
and present, as well as the engineers, managers and team owners
behind the scenes, this is the must-have book for every Australian and
New Zealand fan of Formula One.
John Smailes has worked as a motor racing journalist and PR consultant for
more than four decades. His most recent books are Race Across the World, Mount
Panorama and Speed Kings.
06 October 22 • Paperback • £20.00 • 245x190 • 304pp • 9781761065316

The Joy of Gardening
Lynda Hallinan

A celebration of the healing nature and delights of gardens, written by
well-known garden writer Lynda Hallinan, beautifully photographed by
Sally Tagg, and packaged in a stunning hardback – the perfect gift for
the green-fingered.
Former NZ Gardener editor, author, broadcaster, part-time farmer, parent and
plantoholic Lynda Hallinan has spent half her life digging up ideas for growing
food and flowers. She lives near Auckland.
06 October 22 • Paperback • £20.00 • 230x170 • 328pp • 9781988547824

How to Fake Being Tidy

And Other Things My Mother Never Taught Me
Fenella Souter
Funny true stories about the everyday dramas that can make or break
friendships; cooking, housekeeping and the domestic chaos that
always threatens to get the upper hand, written in the tradition of Nora
Ephron.
Fenella Souter is an award-winning Australian feature writer, newspaper and
magazine editor. More recently, she has also worked as a broadcast radio
producer, co-producing several documentary series for ABC Radio.
03 November 22 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x153 • 280pp • 9781760878443

The Countess from Kirribilli

The Mysterious and Free-spirited Literary Sensation who Beguiled the
World
Joyce Morgan
Elizabeth von Arnim was an Australian-born, international bestselling
author and a member of the glamorous literary, intellectual and society
salons of late nineteenth- and early twentieth-century London and
Europe. Joyce Morgan brings her to vivid and spellbinding life.
Joyce Morgan is a former arts editor of the Sydney Morning Herald, whose
journalistic career covering arts and culture spans more than three decades. She is
the author of Stella Prize-shortlisted Martin Sharp: His Life and Times.

74
74

03 November 22 • Trade Paperback • £16.99 • 234x153 • 352pp • 9781760875176

How to Endo

A Guide to Surviving and Thriving with Endometriosis
Bridget Hustwaite
A vibrant, empowering guide to surviving and thriving with
endometriosis, from a popular radio presenter and endometriosis
advocate. Inspiring, vivacious and completely honest, Bridget’s book is
for everyone on the endo spectrum.
Bridget Hustwaite is the Melbourne-based host of triple j’s flagship new music
programme, who uses her platform to raise awareness of endometriosis, a
condition with which she was diagnosed in 2018.
01 December 22 • Trade Paperback • £16.99 • 234x153 • 288pp • 9781760879082

My Favourite Movies

From a Century of Films and the World’s Best Directors
David Stratton
Australia’s best-loved film critic shares the movies which are his
personal favourites of all time, as well as titbits and insights from the
leading directors and actors he has met over half a century.
David Stratton is an award-winning film critic, film historian and lecturer and
former critic for international film industry magazine Variety. He is the author of
four books on film.
01 December 22 • Trade Paperback • £16.99 • 234x153 • 400pp • 9781760878382

75

76
76

Export
Key Editions
Exclusively for export markets, the following section contains details
of titles with early publication dates, and Open Market editions.

77

What My Bones
Know
Stephanie Foo

9781911630951 • 07/04/22 •
Trade Paperback • £14.99

Export

Amy Odell
9781838957261 • 19/05/22 •
Trade Paperback • £14.99

Children of
Paradise

Camilla Grudova
9781838956325 • 07/07/22 •
Trade Paperback • £12.99

Not Exactly What
I Had in Mind

The Last to
Vanish

Masters of the
Lost Land

9781838955014 • 07/07/22 •
Trade Paperback • £12.99

9781838955960 • 14/07/22 •
Trade Paperback • £14.99

9781838951467 • 04/08/22 •
Trade Paperback • £14.99

Kate Brook

78

Anna

Megan Miranda

Heriberto Araújo

Existential
Physics

Sabine Hossenfelder
9781838950361 • 18/08/22 •
Trade Paperback • £12.99

Assaad Razzouk

9781838954635 • 01/08/22 •
Trade Paperback • £14.99

I Heart Politics

9781838951672 • 18/08/22 •
Trade Paperback • £12.99

9781838954222 • 01/09/22 •
Trade Paperback • £14.99

Bright and
Deadly Things

Why We Sing

Catherine Ryan Howard

Lexie Elliott

9781838950484 • 03/11/22 •
Trade Paperback • £12.99

Phoenix Andrews

Julia Hollander

9781838953638 • 03/11/22 •
Trade Paperback • £14.99

Export

Saving the
Planet Without
the Bullshit

Run Time

79

Sales, Publicity & Rights
Distribution
UK
Trade Orders & Authorised Returns
Grantham Book Services (GBS)
Trent Road
Grantham
Lincolnshire
NG31 7XQ
UK and Eire Sales
Tel: +44 (0) 1476 541080
Fax: +44 (0) 1476 541068
Email: orders@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk
Export Sales
Tel: +44 (0) 1476 541082
Fax: +44 (0) 1476 541068
Email: export@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk

REST OF THE WORLD
Australia

Allen & Unwin Pty Ltd
83 Alexander Street
Crows Nest
NSW 2065
Australia
Tel +61 28 425 0100
Fax +61 29 906 2218
Email info@allenandunwin.com

New Zealand

Allen & Unwin Pty Ltd
Office 3, Level 3
HB Building
228 Queen Street
Auckland
New Zealand
Tel +64 9 377 3800
Fax +64 9 377 3811
Email auckland@allenandunwin.com

80

South Africa

Penguin Random House South Africa Pty
Ltd
Warehouse: Unit 9B
Office: Unit 12A (ii)
Growthpoint Business Park
162 Tonetti Street
Halfway House Ext 7
Midrand 1685
South Africa
Tel +27 (0)11 3 27 35 50
Fax +27 (0)11 3 27 36 60
Email info@za.penguingroup.com

India

Unit No. 04-010, 04-011, 04-012
4th Floor, “Capital Tower-1”,
MG Road, Sikanderpur, Sector 26,
Gurugram, Haryana – 122002
Tel +91 124 478 5600
Email sales@in.penguingroup.com

Singapore & Malaysia

Pansing Distribution Pte Ltd
Books Division
Times Centre
1 New Industrial Road
536196
Singapore
Tel +65 6319 9939
Fax +65 6459 4930
Email infobooks@pansing.com

USA & Canada

Trafalgar Square Publishing
from Independent Publishers Group
814 N. Franklin Street
Chicago, IL 60610
USA
Tel +1 312 337 0747
Fax +1 312 337 5985
Email orders@ipgbook.com

Representatives
FABER & FABER LTD
Faber and Faber Ltd
Bloomsbury House
74-77 Great Russell Street
London
WC1B 3DA

UK

Sam Brown
Field Sales Director
Tel 07980 712110
Email samb@faber.co.uk
Jeremy Wood
Account Manager for Central and North
London
Tel 07966 058496
Email jeremyw@faber.co.uk
Kellie Balseiro
Account Manager for South of England,
Home Counties, South and West London
Tel 07790 757833
Email kellieb@faber.co.uk
Luke Crabb
Account Manager for the East of England,
Kent, South and East London
Tel 07841 800561
Email luke.crabb@faber.co.uk
Mel Tyrrell
Account Manager for South Wales, Middle
England and Oxfordshire
Tel 07824 085033
Email melanie.tyrrell@faber.co.uk
Richard Fortey
Account Manager for Midlands and North
and Central Wales
Tel 07792 456837
Email richard.fortey@faber.co.uk
Richard Evans
Account Manager for South West England
Tel 07957 354631
Email richarde@faber.co.uk

Rosy Locke
Account Manager for East Anglia
Tel 07590 929838
Email Rosy.Locke@faber.co.uk
Sue Jackson
Account Manager for the North of England
Tel 07980 712102
Email sue.jackson@faber.co.uk
John McColgan
Account Manager for Scotland and
Northumbria
Tel 07595 214384
Email john.mccolgan@faber.co.uk

Export
Nordics, France and Southern Europe
Amélie Burchell
Mob +44 (0)7384 525 251
Email AmelieB@faber.co.uk
Germany, Austria, Switzerland,
Benelux
Bridget Lane
Mob +44 (0)7966 057076
Email BridgetL@faber.co.uk
Middle East, North Africa, East &
Southeast Asia (excluding Singapore)
Viki Cheung
Tel +44 (0)2079273903
Mob +44 (0)7876 879819
Email Viki.Cheung@faber.co.uk
Ireland
Gill Hess
16 Church Street
Skerries
Co. Dublin
Ireland
Tel +353 1 849 1801
Fax +353 1 849 2384
Email: office@gillhess.ie

81

REST OF THE WORLD
Central & Eastern Europe
Cristian Juncu
Str. Fabricii nr. 2B-A
060823 Bucuresti
Romania
+40 722 454800
Tel +40 (0)722 454 800
Email cristian@j4.ro
Sub-Saharan Africa
Anita Zih
A–Z Africa Book Services
105b Prins Mauritssingel
3043 PE Rotterdam
Netherlands
Tel +31 10 41 54 250
Fax +31 10 41 51 128
Email anita.zih@azabs.nl
Latin American & The Caribbean
David Williams
InterMedia Americana Ltd
32 Pickwick Road
London
SE21 7JW
Tel +44 (0)20 7274 7113
Fax +44 (0)20 7274 7103
Email sales@intermediaamericana.com

Other Sales & Rights enquiries
Dave Woodhouse
Sales Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1625
Email davewoodhouse@atlantic-books.
co.uk
Gemma Davis
Head of International Sales
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0241
Email gemmadavis@atlantic-books.co.uk
Patrick Hunter
UK Key Account Manager
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1628
Email patrickhunter@atlantic-books.co.uk
Isabel Bogod
Sales, Operations, and Contracts Manager
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0249
Email isabelbogod@atlantic-books.co.uk

82

Alice Latham
Rights Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1620
Email alicelatham@atlantic-books.co.uk
Hanna Kenne
Audio and Rights Co-ordinator
Tel +44 (020) 7438 1206
Email hannakenne@atlantic-books.co.uk

Publicity & Marketing Enquiries
Karen Duffy
Head of Publicity & Associate Publisher
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1621
Email karenduffy@atlantic-books.co.uk
Kirsty Doole
Senior Publicity Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1623
Email kirstydoole@atlantic-books.co.uk
Kate Straker
Publicity Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0246
Email katestraker@atlantic-books.co.uk
Felice McKeown
Marketing Campaigns Director
Tel +44 (020) 7438 1205
Email felicemckeown@atlantic-books.co.uk
Aimee Oliver-Powell
Marketing Manager
Tel +44 (020) 7269 1611
Email aimeeoliver-powell@atlantic-books.
co.uk
Sophie Walker
Campaigns Executive
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1622
Email sophiewalker@atlantic-books.co.uk
Harry O’Sullivan
Publicity Assistant
Tel +44 (020) 7269 1610
Email harryo’sullivan@atlantic-books.co.uk

Index

56 Days 2
Abundant Garden, The 72
Accidental Teacher, The 72
Aciman, Andre 86
Adiga, Aravind 87
Afterparties 47
Aldrich, Richard J 23
Anatomy of More Songs 53
Andrews, Phoenix 19
Anna 56
Apter, Jeff 73
Araujo, Heriberto 14, 78
Arbornaut, The 58
Arnott, Robbie 8
Atkins, Chris 86
Austin, Emily 2
Babylon 43
Bad Boy Boogie 73
Barwell, Gavin 13
Beauty of Living Twice, The 3
Bibliomaniac 24
Birtles, Bill 73
Bit of a Stretch, A 86
Blake, Sam 41
Bloom, Laura 73
Bowden, Mark 86
Boy on Fire 3
Bradley, Nick 86
Braithwaite, Oyinkan 87
Bright and Deadly Things 42
Brook, Kate 34, 78
Brother Alive 48
Buchan, Elizabeth 2
Burnout 73

Call Me By Your Name 86
Castillo, Elaine 15
Cat and The City, The 86
Chief of Staff 13
Child of the East End, A 38
Children of Paradise 6, 78
Clark, Lloyd 30
Consent 2
Cormac, Rory 23
Countess from Kirribilli, The 74
Courage to be Disliked, The 87
Crazy Rich Asians 86
Dale, Iain 63
Daybell, James 26
de Costa, Caroline 72
de Vise, Daniel 52
Dog Park 7
Drew, Alan 35
Duffy, Bobby 21
Elliott, Lexie 37, 42, 79
Empty Throne, An 37
Encyclopaedia of Everything Else, The 31
Engel, Matthew 27
Everyone in This Room Will Someday Be
Dead 2
Existential Physics 17
Eyers, Kerrie 73
Fabbri, Robert 37, 43
Fashion Show at the End of the World, The
20, 79
Fools 67
Formula One 74

83

Freeman, John 51
Freemans Animals 51
Fullerton, Jean 38
Generations 21
Genova, Lisa 63
Gifford, Elisabeth 41
Gilligan 57
Groom, Nick 22
Grudova, Camilla 6, 78
Hall, Eddie 62
Hallinan, Lynda 74
Hard Road Will Take You Home, The 60
Hartston, William 31
Harvey, J.C. 69
Haslam, Dr David 18
Heath, Tim 72
Heller, Michael 3
Histories of the Unexpected 26
Hitch In Time, A 28
Hitchens, Christopher 28
Hoang, Helen 86
Hollander, Julia 29
Holt, Anne 40
Home/Land 46
Hossenfelder, Sabine 17, 79
Hot Air 13
How to Be a Rock Star 3
How to Endo 75
How to Fake Being Tidy 74
How To Kill Your Best Friend 37
How To Read Now 15
Hustwaite, Bridget 75
I Heart Politics 19, 79
Ideas of Heaven 66
If Walls Could Speak 50
Importance of Being Interested, The 21
In Search of Us 12
Ince, Robin 21, 24
It Could Never Happen Here 40
Joy of Gardening, The 74

84

Kampfner, John 87
Kay, Niva 72
Kay, Yotam 72
Khalid, Zain 48
Khan, Tawseef 2
Killing Pablo 86
King of the Blues 52
Kishimi, Ichiro 87
Kiss Quotient, The 86
Koga, Fumitake 87
Kwan, Kevin 86
Lalkhen, Abdul-Ghaaliq 2
Last To Vanish, The 36
Letters to My Weird Sisters 11
Limberlost 8
Limburg, Joanne 11
Lot 87
Lowman, Meg 58
Lyon, Annabel 2
Mary Lou Macdonald 25
Masters of the Lost Land 14, 78
Mead, Rebecca 46
Memory For Murder, A 40
Milk Blood Heat 3
Mine! 3
Miranda, Megan 3
Moniz, Dantiel W. 3
Monster 49
Moore, Lucy 12
Mordue, Mark 3
Morgan, Joyce 74
Muslim, Actually 2
My Favourite Movies 75
My Sister the Serial Killer 87
Myers, Marc 53
No-One Listens to Your Dad’s Show 57
Not Exactly What I Had In Mind 78
O’Connell, Christian 57
Odell, Amy 56
O’Doherty, Malachi 11
Oksanen, Sofi 7
On Animals 28

On This Day In Politics 63
Orlean, Susan 28
Our Country Friends 69
Pain 2
Parker, Gordon 73
Path of Peace, The 32
Prime Ministers We Never Had, The 23
Raven’s Nest, The 10
Razzouk, Assaad 20
Reckoning, The 63
Recruit, The 35
Reign, The 27
Remember 63
Remember My Name 41
Richards, Steve 23
Riggs, Christina 26
Rock Concert 52
Ross, Shane 25
Run Time 39, 79
Ryan Howard, Catherine 2, 39, 79
Ryder, Shaun 3
Safdie, Moshe 50
Salzman, James 3
Scoff 87
Secret Royals, The 23
Seldon, Anthony 32
Self, Will 54
Sephton, George 58
Sewell, Dennis 16
Shakur, Sanyika 49
Shortall, Eithne 40
Shteyngart, Gary 69
Side Effects 18
Silber, Joan 66, 67
Silver Wolf, The 69
Sleep Easy 72
Smailes, John 74

Souter, Fenella 74
Stazicker, Anthony 60
Stone, Sharon 3
Stott, Peter 13
Stratton, David 75
Such a Quiet Place 3
Swift and the Harrier, The 68
Tavella, Gabriela 73
Thomas, Sarah 10
Treasured 26
Triumph of Leadership 30
Trump, Mary L 63
Truth About China, The 73
Tuffery, Bernice 72
Turncoat 16
Twenty-First Century Tolkien 22
Two Women in Rome 2
Veasna So, Anthony 47
Vogler, Pen 87
Voice of Anfield, The 58
Walters, Minette 68
Washington, Bryan 87
White Tiger, The 87
Why Read 54
Why the Gemans Do It Better 87
Why We Sing 29, 79
Williams, Paul 57
Willis, Sam 26
Woman Made of Snow, A 41
Women and the Girls, The 73
Women’s Doc, The 72
Wood Life, The 61
Wood, Mark 61
World’s Strongest Book, The 62
Year of Chaos, The 11

85

Bestselling Backlist
A selection of Atlantic’s bestselling and prize-winning backlist titles.

A Bit of a Stretch
Chris Atkins

Backlist

9781838950170 • Paperback •
£8.99

86

Crazy Rich Asians
Kevin Kwan

9781782393320 • Paperback •
£8.99

Call Me By Your
Name
André Aciman

The Cat and The
City
Nick Bradley

9781786495259 • Paperback •
£8.99

9781786499912 • Paperback •
£8.99

Killing
Pablo
Why We
Get the
Mark
Bowden
Wrong
Politicians

The Kiss
Quotient

Isabel Hardman
9781786490711
• Paperback •
£8.99
9781782399759 • Paperback
£9.99

Helen Hoang
9781786496768 • Paperback •
£8.99

Lot

Bryan Washington
9781786497864 • Paperback •
£8.99

Ichiro Kishimi and
Fumitake Koga

9781760630737 • Paperback •
£9.99

Oyinkan Braithwaite
9781786495983 • Paperback •
£8.99

The White Tiger
Aravind Adiga

9781838953942 • Paperback •
£8.99

Scoff

Pen Vogler
9781786496492 • Paperback •
£9.99

Why the Germans
Do It Better
John Kampfner

Backlist

The Courage to
be Disliked

My Sister, the
Serial Killer

9781786499783 • Paperback •
£9.99

87

@AtlanticBooks

Atlantic Books
Ormond House
26 – 27 Boswell Street
London
WC1N 3JZ
United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 20 7269 1610
enquiries@atlantic-books.co.uk

www.atlantic-books.co.uk

@CorvusBooks
@GrovePressUK
@AllenandUnwinUK
Atlantic Books
Atlanticbooks
Atlantic Books

